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Accounting - Team

Rank School

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

Lubbock Coronado HS
Waller HS
Sanford-Fritch HS

Mesquite HS

Giddings HS
Edinburg North HS
Childress HS

Sanderson HS

Lubbock Cooper HS
Vega HS

Granbury HS
Argyle HS

Dallas Business and Management HS

Sherman HS
Conroe Grand Oaks HS

Corpus Christi Collegiate HS

Martin's Mill HS
Holliday HS

Sharyland Pioneer HS
Nazareth HS

Fort Bend Clements HS
Elysian Fields HS
Bangs HS

Geronimo Navarro HS
San Antonio Johnson HS
Northwest Eaton HS
Clarendon HS

2024-2025 HS VCM #1 RESULTS

Students

Colson Wolfe, Addison Andrews, Grayson Dunagan
Trent Oldham, Natali Martinez, Ashera Ayers
Zoe Deatherage, Jadon DeRaad, Benjamin Silvey

Desiree Neumann, Charlia Wright, Jimmy
Shoumbert

Rocky Eyler, Virginio Lara, Sharron Adair
Luis Aguilar, Orlando Cantu, Edgar Mascorro
Isabella Jurado, Sophie Stephens, Ethan Herbstritt

Thalia Sanchez, Laycee Lowrance, Aryselei
Rodriguez

Kynli Greer, Abbey Watts, Raegan Reed

Corbin Marsh, Janeth Cruz, Dayton Lancaster
Taylor Dawley, Cristy Torres, Sierra Morisette

Al Ball, Bryce Johnson, Chansyn Bowen
Colmenero, Gisselle, Vaca, Maria, Banegas, Josue
Matthew Garner, Carter Hall, Santos Alba

Emilia Matuszyk, Gavin Rodriguez, Zachary Ebeian
Carlos Ruiz, Teresa Garcia, Sara Perez

Nevaeh Smith, Matylda Hayes, Nicholas Bracken
Preston Taylor, Dylan Thompson, Kreede Neal
Matthew Reese, Abraham Garcia, Victor DAvila
Emerson Moore, Kelsie Gunter, Pierce Wilhelm
Elizabeth Tjokrosoesilo, Mikaela Yulo, Simra Ali
Rylan Corr, Thomas Watkins, Madison Giddens
Cason Tidwell, Jackson Moore, Valerie Razo
Rylan Trost, Taylor Wyatt, Evan Rodriguez

Maria Dryden, Brayden Young, Victoria Rodriguez
Pheanouk Hun, Selena O'Boyle, Lucas Woods
Kaleb Mays, Bryce Williams, Koltyn Shields

Conference District
S5A 3
6A 16
2A 1
6A 11
4A 22
6A 31
3A 1
1A 10
S5A 3
2A 1
S5A 5
5A 6
4A 11
S5A 9
6A 13
3A 29
2A 19
3A 7
S5A 31
1A 4
6A 21
2A 23
2A 8
4A 26
6A 27
6A

2A

Total
Score

1151
1148
1038

989

942
917
901

846

768
701
697
694
681
663
627
617
614
585
575
562
560
555
540
524
511
503
495
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28
29

30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

45

46

47
48

49

50
51
52
53
54
55

56

Whitehouse HS
Texarkana Texas HS

Texarkana Pleasant Grove HS
Needville HS

La Grange HS

Laredo Alexander HS
Callisburg HS

Cedar Park HS

Amarillo Tascosa HS
Mabank HS

La Vernia HS

Lindsay HS

Arlington Seguin HS
Stephenville HS

Olney HS

Dallardsville Big Sandy HS
Savoy HS

Humble Atascocita HS

Round Rock Cedar Ridge HS

Wink HS
Muenster HS

Royal HS

Gladewater Sabine HS
Veribest HS

Sudan HS
Schulenburg HS

Clint Early College Academy HS

Hallettsville HS

UT Tyler University Academy -

Longview

2024-2025 HS VCM #1 RESULTS

Matthew Humphress, Vanessa Allen, Veronica Allen

Maya Olson, Francisco Jinez-Sanchez, Worth
McMillen

Shane Robertson, Benjamin Swaney, Davis Cooper
Rogelio Rodriguez, Trae Salazar, John Reiser

John Kaspar , Jodie Kaspar, Madeline Willrich
Adrian Suarez, Damien Cantu, Alexus Mendez
Callie Whittington, Kenzie Werner, Elise Stuhldreher
Noah Vo, Sarath Kondabolu, Ayaan Maredia

Ryan Foster, Ava Barton, Ethan Hernandez

Karizma Taylor, Emily Santora, Arabella Evans
Alexandra Kramer, Ben Kramer, Horacio Borjas
Landri Gum, Callie Sharp, Sadie Wolf

Kevin, Jacob Reed, Trung Nguyen

Olivia Hall, Gabe Elms, Kylar Mills

Kaitlyn Ward, Samantha Sanborn, Allison Alvarado
Tairia Robinson, Yaheira Battise, Grace Lalumandier
Cassidy Almy, Presely Walker, Jacob Reynolds

Alesandra Ontiveros, Stephen St. Julian, Annie
Astrain

Laura Nguyen, Daniel Cuautle-Gonzalez,
Ashishvarma Datla

Hunter Guynes, Chelsea Muniz, Valerie King
Jaycee Bryson, Taylor Sicking, Ava Hillis

PAOLA GONZALEZ, ESTER CASTRO, SEIDY
SOSA

Lainey Thurston, Isabella Mata, Wyatt Hurton
Ryley Buckner, Jacob Ynostrosa, Giovani Ramirez
Lexi Jennings, Bethani Magby, Scout Smith

Edgar Mandujano, Scott Bass, Jolene Jarvis
Fernanda Moreno, Jacob Rosales, Maximiliano Soto

Konner Kopecky, Kaci Ulcak, Carter Blaha

Abigail Ortega, Janna Stenhouse, Baylee Mauer

5A

S5A

4A
4A
4A
6A
3A
5A
S5A
4A
4A
2A
S5A
4A
2A
2A
1A

6A

6A

2A
2A

4A

3A
1A
2A
2A
4A
3A

1A

10
10

14
29
22
30
10
25

15
26
13

25
19

23

25

13
21

16
11

28

25

24

489
481

478
458
445
420
408
392
326
312
311
310
303
302
292
260
256

255

251

250
245

240

238
220
215
211
205
191

190
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57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

Coleman HS

Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS
Waco Connally HS

Mount Pleasant HS

Prosper Walnut Grove HS

Plainview HS

Alba-Golden HS

San Antonio MacArthur HS

2024-2025 HS VCM #1 RESULTS

Riley Hartfield, Kelan Sikes, Easton Meador
Tom Allen, Jake Dison, Alex Potter

Isaac Rodarte, Derek Guzman, Damion Pearson
Luis Alvarado, Amthony Cabrera, Eli Hernandez
Jincheng Liu, Ananya Sekar, Varish Adudodla
Marian Dominguez, Callie Morris, Jaryd Balderas
Collin Nichols, Cayden Pepperman, Zach Morris

Steven Strawn, Javier Cady, Semin Lee

2A
4A
4A
S5A
5A
5A
2A
S5A

33
23
10

19
28

186
167
165
151
150
135
120
85
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Accounting - Team - 1A

Rank School Students Conference District Total
Score
| Sanderson HS Thahg Sanchez, Laycee Lowrance, Aryselei 1A 10 346
Rodriguez
2 Nazareth HS Emerson Moore, Kelsie Gunter, Pierce Wilhelm 1A 4 562
Savoy HS Cassidy Almy, Presely Walker, Jacob Reynolds 1A 19 256
4 Veribest HS Ryley Buckner, Jacob Ynostrosa, Giovani Ramirez 1A 11 220
5 UT Tyler University Academy - Abigail Ortega, Janna Stenhouse, Baylee Mauer 1A 24 190

Longview
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Accounting - Team - 2A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Sanford-Fritch HS Zoe Deatherage, Jadon DeRaad, Benjamin Silvey 2A 1 1038
2 Vega HS Corbin Marsh, Janeth Cruz, Dayton Lancaster 2A 1 701
3 Martin's Mill HS Nevaeh Smith, Matylda Hayes, Nicholas Bracken 2A 19 614
4 Elysian Fields HS Rylan Corr, Thomas Watkins, Madison Giddens 2A 23 555
5 Bangs HS Cason Tidwell, Jackson Moore, Valerie Razo 2A 8 540
6 Clarendon HS Kaleb Mays, Bryce Williams, Koltyn Shields 2A 2 495
7 Lindsay HS Landri Gum, Callie Sharp, Sadie Wolf 2A 13 310
8 Olney HS Kaitlyn Ward, Samantha Sanborn, Allison Alvarado 2A 9 292
9 Dallardsville Big Sandy HS  Tairia Robinson, Yaheira Battise, Grace Lalumandier 2A 25 260
10 Wink HS Hunter Guynes, Chelsea Muniz, Valerie King 2A 6 250
11 Muenster HS Jaycee Bryson, Taylor Sicking, Ava Hillis 2A 13 245
12 Sudan HS Lexi Jennings, Bethani Magby, Scout Smith 2A 3 215
13 Schulenburg HS Edgar Mandujano, Scott Bass, Jolene Jarvis 2A 28 211
14 Coleman HS Riley Hartfield, Kelan Sikes, Easton Meador 2A 8 186
15 Alba-Golden HS Collin Nichols, Cayden Pepperman, Zach Morris 2A 19 120



10/27/24, 1:42 PM 2024-2025 HS VCM #1 RESULTS

Accounting - Team - 3A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Childress HS Isabella Jurado, Sophie Stephens, Ethan Herbstritt 3A 1 901
2 Corpus Christi Collegiate HS ~ Carlos Ruiz, Teresa Garcia, Sara Perez 3A 29 617
3 Holliday HS Preston Taylor, Dylan Thompson, Kreede Neal 3A 7 585
4 Callisburg HS Callie Whittington, Kenzie Werner, Elise Stuhldreher ~ 3A 10 408
5 Gladewater Sabine HS Lainey Thurston, Isabella Mata, Wyatt Hurton 3A 16 238
6 Hallettsville HS Konner Kopecky, Kaci Ulcak, Carter Blaha 3A 25 191
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Accounting - Team - 4A

Rank School Students Conference District Total
Score

1 Giddings HS Rocky Eyler, Virginio Lara, Sharron Adair 4A 22 942

2 g;llas Business and Management Colmenero, Gisselle, Vaca, Maria, Banegas, Josue 4A 11 681

3 Geronimo Navarro HS Rylan Trost, Taylor Wyatt, Evan Rodriguez 4A 26 524

4 Texarkana Pleasant Grove HS Shane Robertson, Benjamin Swaney, Davis Cooper  4A 14 478

5 Needville HS Rogelio Rodriguez, Trae Salazar, John Reiser 4A 29 458

6 La Grange HS John Kaspar , Jodie Kaspar, Madeline Willrich 4A 22 445

7 Mabank HS Karizma Taylor, Emily Santora, Arabella Evans 4A 15 312

8 La Vernia HS Alexandra Kramer, Ben Kramer, Horacio Borjas 4A 26 311

9 Stephenville HS Olivia Hall, Gabe Elms, Kylar Mills 4A 6 302

10 Royal HS PAOLA GONZALEZ, ESTER CASTRO, SEIDY AA 71 240

SOSA

11 Clint Early College Academy HS ~ Fernanda Moreno, Jacob Rosales, Maximiliano Soto  4A 2 205

12 EPSISCOP al High School - Bellaire Tom Allen, Jake Dison, Alex Potter 4A 33 167

13 Waco Connally HS Isaac Rodarte, Derek Guzman, Damion Pearson 4A 23 165
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Accounting - Team - SA

Rank School

Lubbock Coronado HS
Lubbock Cooper HS
Granbury HS

Argyle HS

Sherman HS
Sharyland Pioneer HS
Whitehouse HS
Texarkana Texas HS
Cedar Park HS

Amarillo Tascosa HS

O 0 I &N »n B W N =
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Arlington Seguin HS
Mount Pleasant HS

—_ =
W N

Prosper Walnut Grove HS

—_
o~

Plainview HS

—
(9]

2024-2025 HS VCM #1 RESULTS

Students

Colson Wolfe, Addison Andrews, Grayson Dunagan
Kynli Greer, Abbey Watts, Raegan Reed

Taylor Dawley, Cristy Torres, Sierra Morisette

Al Ball, Bryce Johnson, Chansyn Bowen

Matthew Garner, Carter Hall, Santos Alba

Matthew Reese, Abraham Garcia, Victor DAvila
Matthew Humphress, Vanessa Allen, Veronica Allen
Maya Olson, Francisco Jinez-Sanchez, Worth McMillen
Noah Vo, Sarath Kondabolu, Ayaan Maredia

Ryan Foster, Ava Barton, Ethan Hernandez

Kevin, Jacob Reed, Trung Nguyen

Luis Alvarado, Amthony Cabrera, Eli Hernandez
Jincheng Liu, Ananya Sekar, Varish Adudodla

Marian Dominguez, Callie Morris, Jaryd Balderas

San Antonio MacArthur HS  Steven Strawn, Javier Cady, Semin Lee

Conference District Total Score

S5A
5A
S5A
S5A
S5A
5A
S5A
S5A
S5A
5A
S5A
S5A
S5A
5A
S5A

28

1151
768
697
694
663
575
489
481
392
326
303
151
150
135
85



10/27/24, 1:42 PM 2024-2025 HS VCM #1 RESULTS

Accounting - Team - 6A

Rank School Students Conference District Total
Score

1 Waller HS Trent Oldham, Natali Martinez, Ashera Ayers 6A 16 1148

2 Mesquite HS Desiree Neumann, Charlia Wright, Jimmy Shoumbert 6A 11 989

3 Edinburg North HS Luis Aguilar, Orlando Cantu, Edgar Mascorro 6A 31 917

4 Conroe Grand Oaks HS Emilia Matuszyk, Gavin Rodriguez, Zachary Ebeian 6A 13 627

5 Fort Bend Clements HS Elizabeth Tjokrosoesilo, Mikaela Yulo, Simra Ali 6A 21 560

6 San Antonio Johnson HS Maria Dryden, Brayden Young, Victoria Rodriguez 6A 27 511

7 Northwest Eaton HS Pheanouk Hun, Selena O'Boyle, Lucas Woods 6A 4 503

8 Laredo Alexander HS Adrian Suarez, Damien Cantu, Alexus Mendez 6A 30 420

9 Humble Atascocita HS Alesandra Ontiveros, Stephen St. Julian, Annie Astrain 6A 23 255

10 Round Rock Cedar Ridge Laura Nguyen, Daniel Cuautle-Gonzalez, Ashishvarma 6A 25 751

HS Datla
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Accounting - Individual

Rank Name

1 Luis Aguilar

2 Joseph Kopecky
3 Trent Oldham

4 Colson Wolfe

4 Addison Andrews
6 Grayson Dunagan
7 Preston Taylor

8 Natali Martinez

8 Ashera Ayers

10 Matthew Reese
10 Zoe Deatherage
12 Matthew Garner
12 Jadon DeRaad

14 Owen Edwards

15 Thalia Sanchez

16 Vanessa Montoya
17 Corbin Marsh

18 Solomon Owuor
19 Rocky Eyler

19 Isabella Jurado

21 Conner Humphrey
22 Tyler Baker

23 Desiree Neumann
24 Charlia Wright

25 Taylor Dawley

26 Jimmy Shoumbert
27 Orlando Cantu

28 Brenlee Klefstad
29 Danielle Palmer

School
Edinburg North HS

Baytown Goose Creek Memorial HS

Waller HS

Lubbock Coronado HS
Lubbock Coronado HS
Lubbock Coronado HS
Holliday HS

Waller HS

Waller HS

Sharyland Pioneer HS
Sanford-Fritch HS
Sherman HS
Sanford-Fritch HS
Lubbock Coronado HS
Sanderson HS

Waller HS

Vega HS

Lubbock Coronado HS
Giddings HS

Childress HS

Tatum HS

Kerrville Tivy HS
Mesquite HS

Mesquite HS
Granbury HS
Mesquite HS

Edinburg North HS
Waller HS

Mesquite HS

Conference District Grade Level

6A
6A
6A
5A
S5A
S5A
3A
6A
6A
S5A
2A
5A
2A
5A
1A
6A
2A
S5A
4A
3A
3A
5A
6A
6A
5A
6A
6A
6A
6A

2024-2025 HS VCM #1 RESULTS

31
23
16
3

10
16

22

16
26
11
11

11
31
16
11

12
12
12
12
12
11
11
12
12
11
12
12
11
11
12
12
12
12
12
12
11
11
11
12
12
12
12
12
11

Score

395
392
390
384
384
383
380
379
379
374
374
370
370
364
363
359
358
357
347
347
343
342
337
331
330
321
319
316
310
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30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
38
40
41
42
43
43
45
46
46
46
49
50
51
52
53
54
54
54
54
54
54
60
61
62

Laycee Lowrance
Sophie Stephens
Kynli Greer
Virginio Lara
Sharron Adair
Benjamin Silvey
Colmenero, Gisselle
Carlos Ruiz
Thomas Mann
Cason Tidwell
Reece Riddle
Ethan Herbstritt
Brian Dodson
Conner Keys
Elizabeth Tjokrosoesilo
Emerson Moore
Abbey Watts
Nevaeh Smith
Cutter Bruce
John Kaspar
Brycen Moody
Al Ball

Bryce Johnson
Chansyn Bowen
Emilia Matuszyk
Raegan Reed
Camila Leon
Alexa Hernandez-Salazar
Kamryn Flores
Vaca, Maria

Alex Robertson
Ryan Foster
Ryan Mageto

2024-2025 HS VCM #1 RESULTS

Sanderson HS 1A
Childress HS 3A
Lubbock Cooper HS S5A
Giddings HS 4A
Giddings HS 4A
Sanford-Fritch HS 2A
Dallas Business and Management HS 4A
Corpus Christi Collegiate HS 3A
Lubbock Coronado HS S5A
Bangs HS 2A
Lubbock Coronado HS 5A
Childress HS 3A
Monahans HS 4A
Childress HS 3A
Fort Bend Clements HS 6A
Nazareth HS 1A
Lubbock Cooper HS 5A
Martin's Mill HS 2A
Childress HS 3A
La Grange HS 4A
Sanford-Fritch HS 2A
Argyle HS S5A
Argyle HS S5A
Argyle HS SA
Conroe Grand Oaks HS 6A
Lubbock Cooper HS S5A
Lubbock Cooper HS S5A
Lubbock Cooper HS 5A
Lubbock Cooper HS 5A
Dallas Business and Management HS 4A
Childress HS 3A
Amarillo Tascosa HS SA
Arlington Martin HS 6A

10
1
3
22
22

19

22

(o)

O W = = W W W W

12
12
12
12
11
11
11
12
12
11
12
11
12
12
12
12
11
12
11
12
11

11
11
10
12
11
11
12
11
10
11
12

307
303
301
300
295
294
290
280
262
262
256
251
248
245
245
243
239
239
239
237
234
233
231
230
228
228
228
228
228
228
227
226
224
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62
64
65
66
67
67
67
67
71
72
73
73
75
75
77
78
79
79
79
82
&3
84
85
86
86
88
&9
&9
89
92
92
92
95

Keegan Foley
Pheanouk Hun
Ryland Farhoudi
Luke Dyas
Drake Seaberg
Rylan Corr

Cody Ball
Watson Bell

Ella Mills

Rohan Pitta
Arisbeth Segundo
Matylda Hayes
Kelsie Gunter
Ethan Abraham
Jacob Jimenez
Teresa Garcia
Edgar Mascorro
Gavin Rodriguez
Matthew Humphress
Cristy Torres
Brianne Wid
Nathan Caballero
Sagar Zamzow
Zachary Ebeian
Rylan Trost
Nathen Kivel
Maria Dryden
Colby Gipson
Maya Olson
Kenny Fisher
Bethanie Sanchez
Jacob Cruz

Shane Robertson

Lubbock Cooper HS
Northwest Eaton HS
Kerrville Tivy HS
Lubbock Cooper HS
Sanford-Fritch HS
Elysian Fields HS
Argyle HS

Argyle HS

Childress HS

Argyle HS

Giddings HS

Martin's Mill HS
Nazareth HS

Argyle HS
Hebbronville HS
Corpus Christi Collegiate HS
Edinburg North HS
Conroe Grand Oaks HS
Whitehouse HS
Granbury HS

Lubbock Cooper HS
Lubbock Cooper HS
Argyle HS

Conroe Grand Oaks HS
Geronimo Navarro HS
Conroe Grand Oaks HS
San Antonio Johnson HS
Lubbock Cooper HS
Texarkana Texas HS
Conroe Grand Oaks HS
Monahans HS
Northside Warren HS

Texarkana Pleasant Grove HS
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S5A
6A
SA
5A
2A
2A
SA
5A
3A
S5A
4A
2A
1A
5A
3A
3A
6A
6A
S5A
SA
S5A
S5A
S5A
6A
4A
6A
6A
SA
5A
6A
4A
6A
4A

3
4
26
3
1
23

22
19

30
29
31
13
10

13
26
13
27

10
13

28
14

224
222
221
219
217
217
217
217
214
210
209
209
207
207
205
204
203
203
203
201
200
199
197
196
196
194
193
193
193
192
192
192
191
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96

97

98

98

100
100
100
103
104
105
106
107
107
107
110
110
110
113
114
114
116
116
118
118
120
120
122
123
123
125
125
125
128

Jeiby Chavez
Tatum Roberts
Rogelio Rodriguez
Anna Tippy

Callie Whittington
Gianlo Chiocca
Thomas Watkins
Hadley Dunnavant
Elise Birney
Jeremiah Salas
Cy'Jai Mitchell
Brayden Young
Taylor Wyatt
Kaleb Mays
Kushal Kanaparthi
David Gutierrez
Aryselei Rodriguez
Adrian Suarez
Caden McDaniel
Avery Keys

Carter Hall

Janeth Cruz
Dayton Lancaster
Alexa Lopez
Karch Beasley-Vasquez
Kaylie Oronia
Tatum Southard
Sara Tewari
Karizma Taylor
Sierra Morisette
Nicholas Bracken
Reese Hataway

Jace Martinez

Edinburg North HS
Sanford-Fritch HS
Needville HS

Lubbock Cooper HS
Callisburg HS

Conroe Grand Oaks HS
Elysian Fields HS
Tatum HS

Childress HS

Lubbock Cooper HS
Levelland HS

San Antonio Johnson HS
Geronimo Navarro HS
Clarendon HS

Argyle HS

Conroe Grand Oaks HS
Sanderson HS

Laredo Alexander HS
Conroe Grand Oaks HS
Childress HS

Sherman HS

Vega HS

Vega HS

Sanderson HS
Childress HS

Childress HS

Lubbock Cooper HS
Round Rock HS
Mabank HS

Granbury HS

Martin's Mill HS
Martin's Mill HS
Hebbronville HS

2024-2025 HS VCM #1 RESULTS

6A
2A
4A
5A
3A
6A
2A
3A
3A
S5A
4A
6A
4A
2A
S5A
6A
1A
6A
6A
3A
S5A
2A
2A
1A
3A
3A
S5A
6A
4A
S5A
2A
2A
3A

31
1
29
3
10
13
23
16
1
3
5
27
26

13
10
30
13

25
15

19
19
30

11
10
12
11
11
11
11
11
10
10
11
11
11
11
10
10
10
12
10
10
12
11
11
10
10
11
11
11
12
10
12
12
12

190
189
188
188
187
187
187
185
183
182
178
177
177
177
176
176
176
175
173
173
172
172
171
171
170
170
168
167
167
166
166
166
165
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128
128
131
132
132
132
135
135
135
138
138
140
140
142
142
142
145
146
146
148
148
148
151
151
151
154
154
156
156
156
156
156
161

Drake Rabe
Mikaela Yulo
Banegas, Josue
Maggie Argote
Clara Deville
Layla Lowrance
Krista Pierce
Benjamin Swaney
Bryce Williams
Dylan Moyes
John Haag
Noah Vo

Koltyn Shields
Emily Sompel
Selena O'Boyle
Kaitlyn Ward
John Haschke
Roxann Seat
Jayden Ford
Liam Phan
Madison Giddens
Evan Rodriguez
Cheya Ortiz
Jackson Moore
Simra Ali
Jensen Garner
Aiden Runnels
Kenzie Werner
Damon Barker
Eva Bratton
Grace Jimenez
Francisco Jinez-Sanchez

Vanessa Allen

2024-2025 HS VCM #1 RESULTS

Childress HS 3A
Fort Bend Clements HS 6A
Dallas Business and Management HS 4A
Vega HS 2A
Conroe Grand Oaks HS 6A
Sanderson HS 1A
Childress HS 3A
Texarkana Pleasant Grove HS 4A
Clarendon HS 2A
Conroe Grand Oaks HS 6A
Lubbock Cooper HS 5A
Cedar Park HS 5A
Clarendon HS 2A
Conroe Grand Oaks HS 6A
Northwest Eaton HS 6A
Olney HS 2A
Vega HS 2A
Lubbock Cooper HS 5A
Lubbock Cooper HS S5A
Conroe Grand Oaks HS 6A
Elysian Fields HS 2A
Geronimo Navarro HS 4A
Conroe Grand Oaks HS 6A
Bangs HS 2A
Fort Bend Clements HS 6A
Conroe Grand Oaks HS 6A
Conroe Grand Oaks HS 6A
Callisburg HS 3A
Conroe Grand Oaks HS 6A
Childress HS 3A
Granbury HS S5A
Texarkana Texas HS 5A
Whitehouse HS SA

1
21
11
1
13
10
1
14
2
13
3
25
2
13

W W —= O

13
23
26
13

21
13
13
10
13

10
10

12
11
11
11
10
10
11
10
12
12
12
11
12
11
12
11
11
11
11
12
11
11
11
12
12
11
12
10
12
11
12
11
11

165
165
163
162
162
162
161
161
161
158
158
157
157
156
156
156
155
152
152
151
151
151
150
150
150
147
147
146
146
146
146
146
145
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161
163
164
165
165
165
165
165
170
170
170
170
170
170
176
177
177
177
180
180
180
183
183
185
186
186
186
186
190
191
191
191
191

Amelia Lovgren
Baum, Carley

Worth McMillen

Everett Brown

Victoria Rodriguez

Veronica Allen
Heston Seay
Aadyn Hayes
Raquel Garcia
Trae Salazar
Sarath Kondabolu
Dylan Ting

Safa Momin
Taylor Smith
Jodie Kaspar
Cody Smith
Ethan Davila
Jayden Bush
Laura Nguyen
Alexandra Kramer
Dakota Price
Warner Phillips
Mason Allred
Sara Perez
Carlos Parker
Ortiz, Alan

Grant Haynes
Parker Pruett
Dyrica Patrick
Abigayle Vincent
John Reiser
Roman Gerbino

Daniel Angel

2024-2025 HS VCM #1 RESULTS

Geronimo Navarro HS 4A 26
Dallas Business and Management HS 4A 11
Texarkana Texas HS SA 10
Granbury HS 5A 5
San Antonio Johnson HS 6A 27
Whitehouse HS 5A 10
Clarendon HS 2A 2
Texarkana Texas HS 5A 10
Whitehouse HS S5A 10
Needville HS 4A 29
Cedar Park HS 5A 25
Fort Bend Clements HS 6A 21
Fort Bend Clements HS 6A 21
Texarkana Texas HS 5A 10
La Grange HS 4A 22
Sanford-Fritch HS 2A 1
Conroe Grand Oaks HS 6A 13
Lubbock Cooper HS 5A 3
Round Rock Cedar Ridge HS 6A 25
La Vernia HS 4A 26
Vega HS 2A 1
Granbury HS S5A

Clarendon HS 2A 2
Corpus Christi Collegiate HS 3A 29
Conroe Grand Oaks HS 6A 13
Dallas Business and Management HS 4A 11
Clarendon HS 2A 2
Texarkana Texas HS SA 10
Conroe Grand Oaks HS 6A 13
Vega HS 2A 1
Needville HS 4A 29
Conroe Grand Oaks HS 6A 13
Giddings HS 4A 22

10
11
12
12
11
11
11
10
12
11
10
11
11
11
12
10
11
12
11
11
11
11
12
12
10
11
12
12
11
11
11
11
12

145
143
142
141
141
141
141
141
140
140
140
140
140
140
138
137
137
137
136
136
136
135
135
133
132
132
132
132
131
130
130
130
130
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191
191
197
198
199
199
199
199
199
199
199
206
206
206
206
206
206
206
206
214
214
216
216
218
218
218
221
221
221
221
221
226
226

Damien Cantu
Gracie Ball
Valerie Razo
Brianna Martinez
Caden Martinez
Abraham Garcia
Addison Castillo
Davis Cooper
Swekriti Bashyal
Kade Jenkins
Ethan Jones

JT Dickenson
Blanca Morales
Lucas Woods
Raaghav Palaniselvam
Zoe Detwiler
Landri Gum
Kaleb Bolin
Ethan Drake
Caleb Tucker
Kaiden Neeley
Santos Alba

Addi Bidegain
Cole Hetherwick
Ivan Montemayor
Colby Stephens
Jonah Nivens
Carson Mesneak
Christiana Palomarez
Noah Garza
Baylee Valenzuela
Alexus Mendez

Sage Stout

Laredo Alexander HS
Martin's Mill HS
Bangs HS

Elysian Fields HS
Geronimo Navarro HS
Sharyland Pioneer HS
Lubbock Cooper HS

Texarkana Pleasant Grove HS

Texarkana Pleasant Grove HS

Childress HS
Texarkana Texas HS
Conroe Grand Oaks HS
Martin's Mill HS
Northwest Eaton HS
Northwest Eaton HS
Childress HS

Lindsay HS

Clarendon HS
Texarkana Texas HS
Texarkana Texas HS
Texarkana Texas HS
Sherman HS

Vega HS

Conroe Grand Oaks HS
Conroe Grand Oaks HS
Elysian Fields HS
Conroe Grand Oaks HS
Sanford-Fritch HS
Needville HS
Geronimo Navarro HS
Martin's Mill HS
Laredo Alexander HS
Elysian Fields HS

2024-2025 HS VCM #1 RESULTS

6A
2A
2A
2A
4A
5A
SA
4A
4A
3A
SA
6A
2A
6A
6A
3A
2A
2A
SA
SA
S5A
S5A
2A
6A
6A
2A
6A
2A
4A
4A
2A
6A
2A

30
19
8

23
26
31
3

14
14
1

10
13
19
4

13

10
10
10

13
13
23
13

29
26
19
30
23

12
12
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
12
11
11
11
12
12
10
10
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
11
11
12
11
11
11
12

130
130
128
127
126
126
126
126
126
126
126
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
122
122
121
121
120
120
120
116
116
116
116
116
115
115
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226
226
226
226
226
226
226
226
236
237
237
237
240
240
240
240
244
244
244
244
244
244
244
251
252
253
253
253
253
253
253
253
260

Kevyn Cowen
Elaine Leal
Jaycee Bryson
Sian Prasla
Emma Britten
Taylor Patterson
Marelia Aguillon
Avery Cornett
Hania Paz
Cazzirea Johnson
Pierce Wilhelm
Colorado Kenway
Aaliyah Williams
Aiden Armstrong
Silmi Vasaya
Jamaiyah Ramos
Elizabeth Coll
Francisco Mendoza Rios
Grayson Carlisle
Emma Hernandez
Luis Alvarado
Mia Perri

Lizzie Sharp
Olivia Hall
Slayde Runyon
Julie Lowery
Jincheng Liu
Diego Martinez
Brendan Kiernan
John Herrington
Jenna Tyler
Dylan Thompson
Sherry Zheng

Giddings HS

Edinburg North HS
Muenster HS

Fort Bend Clements HS
Childress HS
Texarkana Texas HS
Texarkana Texas HS
Texarkana Texas HS
Texarkana Texas HS
Conroe Grand Oaks HS
Nazareth HS

Geronimo Navarro HS
Medina Valley HS
Needville HS

Fort Bend Clements HS
Texarkana Texas HS
Northside Warren HS
Geronimo Navarro HS
Geronimo Navarro HS
Granbury HS

Mount Pleasant HS
Texarkana Texas HS
Texarkana Texas HS
Stephenville HS
Martin's Mill HS
Elysian Fields HS
Prosper Walnut Grove HS
Corpus Christi Ray HS
Fort Bend Clements HS
Texarkana Texas HS
Texarkana Texas HS
Holliday HS

Taylor HS

2024-2025 HS VCM #1 RESULTS

4A
6A
2A
6A
3A
5A
SA
5A
S5A
6A
1A
4A
6A
4A
6A
5A
6A
4A
4A
SA
S5A
S5A
S5A
4A
2A
2A
S5A
SA
6A
S5A
S5A
3A
4A

22
31
13
21
1

10
10
10
10
13
4

26
30
29
21
10
28
26
26
5

10
10
10
6

19
23
9

29
21
10
10
7

24

10
11
10
11
10
11
11
12
12
10
10
11
11
12
12
11
12
12
11
11
12
10
11
11

11
11
12
11
11
10
10
11

115
115
115
115
115
115
115
115
113
112
112
112
111
111
111
111
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
107
106
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
102
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261
261
261
261
261
261
267
267
267
267
267
267
267
267
267
267
277
277
277
280
280
280
280
280
280
280
280
280
280
280
280
280
280

Raelynn Sumpter
Kevin

Jacob Reed

Trung Nguyen
Susana Jaimez
Mary Elizabeth Black
Luke Rando

Hunter Guynes
Conner Landreneaux
Carlos Amaro
Tanner Morse
Z'Ryah Slay

Gabe Elms

Chase Neal

Lexi Reeves

Kreede Neal

Clara Monkerud
Cassidy Almy
Gavin Escamilla
Alayna Schiro
Ayaan Maredia
Madison Jenkins
Tairia Robinson
Jake Watson

Alvant Bates
Amislediz Garcia-Areola
Kylar Mills

Ryan Cook

Landon Laffety
Alesandra Ontiveros
Hunter Sixkiller
Kade Johnston
Callie Sharp

Martin's Mill HS
Arlington Seguin HS
Arlington Seguin HS
Arlington Seguin HS
Texarkana Texas HS
Texarkana Texas HS
Vega HS

Wink HS

Elysian Fields HS
Giddings HS

Giddings HS

Lubbock Cooper HS
Stephenville HS
Texarkana Texas HS
Texarkana Texas HS
Holliday HS
Geronimo Navarro HS
Savoy HS

Texarkana Pleasant Grove HS
Dumas HS

Cedar Park HS
Whitehouse HS
Dallardsville Big Sandy HS
Lubbock Cooper HS
Geronimo Navarro HS
Lubbock Cooper HS
Stephenville HS
Lubbock Cooper HS
Texarkana Pleasant Grove HS
Humble Atascocita HS
Stephenville HS
Geronimo Navarro HS
Lindsay HS

2024-2025 HS VCM #1 RESULTS

2A 19
5A 8
SA 8
5A 8
S5A 10
5A 10
2A

2A 6
2A 23
4A 22
4A 22
SA

4A 6
5A 10
S5A 10
3A 7
4A 26
1A 19
4A 14
4A 4
S5A 25
S5A 10
2A 25
SA 3
4A 26
5A

4A 6
SA

4A 14
6A 23
4A 6
4A 26
2A 13

12
10
11
11
11
12
11
12
12
12
11
11
11
12
11
11

12
11
11
11
12
11
11
10

12
12
11

101
101
101
101
101
101
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
96
96
96
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
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294 Lainey Thurston
294  Isabella Mata
294  Edgar Mandujano
297  Ryley Buckner
297  Fernanda Moreno
297  Ben Kramer
297  Mitchell Pantoya
297  Miguel Guerra
297  Yaheira Battise
297  Presely Walker
297  Aanya Kamalapuri
297  Sadie Wolf
297  Emily Santora
297 PAOLA GONZALEZ
308  Konner Kopecky
308  Benazir Kairdenova
308  Jacob Goodnight
308  Caleb Moore
312 Jennifer Castro
312 Chelsea Muniz
312 Christian Foster
312  Horacio Borjas
312 Osvaldo Reza
312  Meranda Vasquez
312  Kale Kirk
312  Eliana Cardenas
312  Victoria Ramirez
312 Makhale Rowe
312 Nathan Connor
312 Isaac Ivey
324  Tom Allen
324  Leonel Vasquez
324  Cory Johnsen

2024-2025 HS VCM #1 RESULTS

Gladewater Sabine HS
Gladewater Sabine HS
Schulenburg HS
Veribest HS

Clint Early College Academy HS
La Vernia HS

Lubbock Cooper HS
Lubbock Cooper HS
Dallardsville Big Sandy HS
Savoy HS

Fort Bend Clements HS
Lindsay HS

Mabank HS

Royal HS

Hallettsville HS
Needville HS

Lubbock Cooper HS
Childress HS
Shelbyville HS

Wink HS

Childress HS

La Vernia HS

La Vernia HS

Lubbock Cooper HS
Lubbock Cooper HS
Geronimo Navarro HS
Martin's Mill HS

Bangs HS

Holliday HS
Stephenville HS
Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS
Bangs HS

Clarendon HS

3A
3A
2A
1A
4A
4A
SA
5A
2A
1A
6A
2A
4A
4A
3A
4A
5A
3A
2A
2A
3A
4A
4A
SA
5A
4A
2A
2A
3A
4A
4A
2A
2A

16
16
28
11
2

26
3

3

25
19
21
13
15
21
25
29
3

1

24
6

26

26

26
19

10
12
12
12
12
12
11
12
11
11
11
12
12
12
11
10
11
12
12
10
12
12
12
11
11
12
12
10
12
10
11
12

91
91
91
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
86
86
86
86
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
81
81
81
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327
327
327
327
327
327
327
334
335
335
335
335
335
335
335
335
343
344
344
344
344
344
344
344
344
344
344
354
354
354
354
354
354

Gilbert Martinez
Zayd Boutkil
Stephen St. Julian
Annie Astrain
Lexi Jennings
ESTER CASTRO
Taylor Sicking
Samantha Sanborn
Elise Stuhldreher
Victor DAvila
Braulio Herrera
Grace Lalumandier
Serenity Tate
Jacob Ynostrosa
Carter Sheeran
Scott Bass

Dallas Cecil
Madalyne Alvarado
Brady Smith
Madeline Willrich
Kayley Thomas
Jeffrey Soria
Aryana Russum
SEIDY SOSA
Jacob Reynolds
Bethani Magby
Chloe Tillery
Michael Moracchi
Valerie King
Abigail Ortega
Janna Stenhouse
Kylie Schottleutner

Steven Morton

2024-2025 HS VCM #1 RESULTS

Geronimo Navarro HS 4A 26
Sherman HS S5A 9
Humble Atascocita HS 6A 23
Humble Atascocita HS 6A 23
Sudan HS 2A 3
Royal HS 4A 21
Muenster HS 2A 13
Olney HS 2A 9
Callisburg HS 3A 10
Sharyland Pioneer HS S5A 31
Giddings HS 4A 22
Dallardsville Big Sandy HS 2A 25
Martin's Mill HS 2A 19
Veribest HS 1A 11
Northwest Eaton HS 6A 4
Schulenburg HS 2A 28
Martin's Mill HS 2A 19
Corpus Christi Collegiate HS 3A 29
Northwest Eaton HS 6A 4
La Grange HS 4A 22
Geronimo Navarro HS 4A 26
Lubbock Cooper HS S5A 3
Lubbock Cooper HS 5A 3
Royal HS 4A 21
Savoy HS 1A 19
Sudan HS 2A 3
Bangs HS 2A 8
Cedar Park HS SA 25
Wink HS 2A 6
UT Tyler University Academy - Longview 1A 24
UT Tyler University Academy - Longview 1A 24
Childress HS 3A 1
Lubbock Cooper HS 5A 3

11
12

11
10
10
12
11
10
11
11

10
11

11
11
12
12
12
11

12
11
12
11

12
12
11
11

80
80
80
80
80
80
80
76
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
72
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
65
65
65
65
65
65
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354
354
354
354
354
354
354
354
354
354
370
370
370
373
373
373
373
373
373
373
373
373
373
373
373
373
386
386
388
388
388
388
388

Nicholas Eggers

Ismael Echeverria Altamirano
Faith Lee

Taylor DeMay

Jason Brandt

Riley Hartfield

Marian Dominguez
Collin Nichols

Scout Smith

Masynn Boyd

Jenna Jewell

Rihanna Kenfak

Kelan Sikes

Isaac Rodarte

Daniel Cuautle-Gonzalez
Allison Alvarado

Jacob Paulin

Jacob Rosales

Baylee Mauer

Kionna Turner

Brandy Santamaria Aguilera
Allison Early

Easton Meador
Meredith Davis
Hannah Ochoa

Jade Spears

Diana Chavez Martinez
Wyatt Hurton

Caitlin Smith

Kaci Ulcak

Derek Guzman
Maximiliano Soto

Jacob Campbell

2024-2025 HS VCM #1 RESULTS

Geronimo Navarro HS 4A 26
Geronimo Navarro HS 4A 26
Martin's Mill HS 2A 19
Lubbock Cooper HS 5A

Lubbock Cooper HS 5A 3
Coleman HS 2A 8
Plainview HS SA 3
Alba-Golden HS 2A 19
Sudan HS 2A 3
Fort Worth Western Hills HS 4A 8
Giddings HS 4A 22
Midland YWLA HS 3A 3
Coleman HS 2A 8
Waco Connally HS 4A 23
Round Rock Cedar Ridge HS 6A 25
Olney HS 2A

Olney HS 2A

Clint Early College Academy HS 4A

UT Tyler University Academy - Longview 1A 24
Geronimo Navarro HS 4A 26
Geronimo Navarro HS 4A 26
Martin's Mill HS 2A 19
Coleman HS 2A 8
Savoy HS 1A 19
Lubbock Cooper HS 5A 3
Geronimo Navarro HS 4A 26
Geronimo Navarro HS 4A 26
Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 16
Dumas HS 4A 4
Hallettsville HS 3A 25
Waco Connally HS 4A 23
Clint Early College Academy HS 4A 2
Savoy HS 1A 19

11
12
10
11
11
12
11
12
11
11

10
12
12
10
11
11
12
12
10
10
10
10
12
12
12
11
10
11
10
12
11

65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
61
61
61
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
56
56
55
55
55
55
55
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388
388
388
388
388
388
388
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
408
408
410
410
410
410
410
410
410
410
410
410
420
420
420
420
420
425

Giovani Ramirez
Aiden Wall

Ava Barton

Paola Mata-Paraco
Layla Mathes

Arabella Evans

Ashishvarma Datla

Matthew Rowland
Carter Blaha
Damion Pearson
Aubrey Miller
Ashton Tave
Abigail Mosley
Hayden McKee
Ava Hillis
Andrew George
Jake Dison

Eli Shofner
Tanner Ekern
Ananya Sekar
Steven Strawn
Jolene Jarvis
Lex Coker

Calli Clifford
Ethan Hernandez
Kaelyn Crain
Keylen Powell
Alex Potter
Callie Morris
Alexa Arteaga
Abigail Munoz
Hayden Swanson

Kane Broom

2024-2025 HS VCM #1 RESULTS

Veribest HS 1A 11
Lubbock Cooper HS S5A 3
Amarillo Tascosa HS SA 3
Midland YWLA HS 3A 3
Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 16
Mabank HS 4A 15
Round Rock Cedar Ridge HS 6A 25
Harts Bluff Early College HS 2A 16
Hallettsville HS 3A 25
Waco Connally HS 4A 23
Geronimo Navarro HS 4A 26
Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 16
Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 16
Lampasas HS 4A 24
Muenster HS 2A 13
Hallettsville HS 3A 25
Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS 4A 33
Shelbyville HS 2A 24
UT Tyler University Academy - Longview 1A 24
Prosper Walnut Grove HS S5A 9
San Antonio MacArthur HS S5A 28
Schulenburg HS 2A 28
Martin's Mill HS 2A 19
Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 16
Amarillo Tascosa HS SA

Christoval HS 2A 7
Waco Connally HS 4A 23
Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS 4A 33
Plainview HS S5A 3
Giddings HS 4A 22
Lampasas HS 4A 24
Mabank HS 4A 15
Buna HS 3A 22

11
10
10
10
11
11
12
12
12
10
11
10
10
10
12
10
12
11

11

11
11
12

12
10
12
11

55
55
55
55
55
55
55
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
46
46
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
40
40
40
40
40
36
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426
426
426
426
426
426
432
432
432
432
432
437
437
437
440
441
442
443
443
443
443
443
448
448

Selene Moreno
Ariadna Valles
Javier Cady

VALERYA VARGAS

John Mark Mata
Gilian Rizo

Ariel Dimas

Jaryd Balderas
Jairo Tienda
Cayden Pepperman
Kathryn Utley
Mia Montoya
Amthony Cabrera
Zach Morris

Eli Hernandez
Alijah Aguilar

Mia Estrada
Moukthika Pentela
Semin Lee

Colton Knigge
Shyler Thompson
Ben Steele

Varish Adudodla
Audrielle Martinez

Harts Bluff Early College HS

Clint Early College Academy HS

San Antonio MacArthur HS
Royal HS

Veribest HS

Fort Bend Clements HS
Corpus Christi Collegiate HS
Plainview HS

Ingram Tom Moore HS
Alba-Golden HS

Brock HS

Wink HS

Mount Pleasant HS
Alba-Golden HS

Mount Pleasant HS

Brock HS

Schulenburg HS

Round Rock Cedar Ridge HS
San Antonio MacArthur HS
Schulenburg HS
Dallardsville Big Sandy HS
Lindsay HS

Prosper Walnut Grove HS
Lubbock Cooper HS

2024-2025 HS VCM #1 RESULTS

2A 16
4A 2
SA 28
4A 21
1A 11
6A 21
3A 29
5A 3
3A 5
2A 19
4A

2A 6
S5A 10
2A 19
S5A 10
4A 6
2A 28
6A 25
SA 28
2A 28
2A 25
2A 13
S5A

SA

12
12
12

12
12
12
12
10

11
12
12
11
12
11
10

11

12
11

11
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Accounting - 1A

Rank Name

1 Thalia Sanchez
2 Laycee Lowrance
3 Emerson Moore
4 Kelsie Gunter

5 Aryselei Rodriguez
6 Alexa Lopez

7 Layla Lowrance
8 Pierce Wilhelm
9 Cassidy Almy

10 Ryley Buckner
10 Presely Walker
12 Jacob Ynostrosa
13 Jacob Reynolds
14 Abigail Ortega
14 Janna Stenhouse
16 Baylee Mauer

16 Meredith Davis
18 Jacob Campbell
18 Giovani Ramirez
20 Tanner Ekern

21 John Mark Mata

School

Sanderson HS

Sanderson HS

Nazareth HS

Nazareth HS

Sanderson HS

Sanderson HS

Sanderson HS

Nazareth HS

Savoy HS

Veribest HS

Savoy HS

Veribest HS

Savoy HS

UT Tyler University Academy - Longview
UT Tyler University Academy - Longview
UT Tyler University Academy - Longview
Savoy HS

Savoy HS

Veribest HS

UT Tyler University Academy - Longview
Veribest HS

2024-2025 HS VCM #1 RESULTS

Conference
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A

District
10
10

10
10
10

19
1
19
11
19
24
24
24
19
19
1
24
11

Grade Level

12
12
12
12
10
10
10
10
12
12
11
9

12
12
12
12
12
9

9

11
12

Score
363
307
243
207
176
171
162
112
96
90
90
75
70
65
65
60
60
55
55
45
35
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Accounting - 2A

Rank Name

1 Zoe Deatherage
2 Jadon DeRaad

3 Corbin Marsh

4 Benjamin Silvey
5 Cason Tidwell

6 Nevaeh Smith

7 Brycen Moody

8 Drake Seaberg

8 Rylan Corr

10 Matylda Hayes

11 Tatum Roberts

12 Thomas Watkins
13 Kaleb Mays

14 Janeth Cruz

15 Dayton Lancaster
16 Nicholas Bracken
16 Reese Hataway
18 Maggie Argote

19 Bryce Williams
20 Koltyn Shields
21 Kaitlyn Ward

22 John Haschke

23 Madison Giddens
24 Jackson Moore
25 Heston Seay

26 Cody Smith

27 Dakota Price

28 Mason Allred

29 Grant Haynes

School
Sanford-Fritch HS
Sanford-Fritch HS
Vega HS
Sanford-Fritch HS
Bangs HS
Martin's Mill HS
Sanford-Fritch HS
Sanford-Fritch HS
Elysian Fields HS
Martin's Mill HS
Sanford-Fritch HS
Elysian Fields HS
Clarendon HS
Vega HS

Vega HS

Martin's Mill HS
Martin's Mill HS
Vega HS
Clarendon HS
Clarendon HS
Olney HS

Vega HS

Elysian Fields HS
Bangs HS
Clarendon HS
Sanford-Fritch HS
Vega HS
Clarendon HS
Clarendon HS

2024-2025 HS VCM #1 RESULTS

Conference
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A

District

Grade Level
12
11
12
11
11
12
11
9
11
10
10
11
11
11
11
12
12
11
12
12
11
11
11
12
11
10
11
12
12

Score
374
370
358
294
262
239
234
217
217
209
189
187
177
172
171
166
166
162
161
157
156
155
151
150
141
137
136
135
132
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30
30
32
33
34
34
34
37
38
39
39
41
41
43
44
45
46
46
46
49
49
51
52
52
54
54
54
54
58
58
60
60
62

Abigayle Vincent
Gracie Ball
Valerie Razo
Brianna Martinez
Blanca Morales
Landri Gum
Kaleb Bolin
Addi Bidegain
Colby Stephens
Carson Mesneak
Baylee Valenzuela
Sage Stout
Jaycee Bryson
Slayde Runyon
Julie Lowery
Raelynn Sumpter
Luke Rando

Hunter Guynes

Conner Landreneaux

Tairia Robinson
Callie Sharp
Edgar Mandujano
Yaheira Battise
Sadie Wolf
Jennifer Castro
Chelsea Muniz
Victoria Ramirez
Makhale Rowe
Leonel Vasquez
Cory Johnsen
Lexi Jennings
Taylor Sicking

Samantha Sanborn

Vega HS

Martin's Mill HS
Bangs HS
Elysian Fields HS
Martin's Mill HS
Lindsay HS
Clarendon HS
Vega HS

Elysian Fields HS
Sanford-Fritch HS
Martin's Mill HS
Elysian Fields HS
Muenster HS
Martin's Mill HS
Elysian Fields HS
Martin's Mill HS
Vega HS

Wink HS

Elysian Fields HS
Dallardsville Big Sandy HS
Lindsay HS
Schulenburg HS
Dallardsville Big Sandy HS
Lindsay HS
Shelbyville HS
Wink HS
Martin's Mill HS
Bangs HS

Bangs HS
Clarendon HS
Sudan HS
Muenster HS
Olney HS

2024-2025 HS VCM #1 RESULTS

2A 1
2A 19
2A 8
2A 23
2A 19
2A 13
2A 2
2A

2A 23
2A 1
2A 19
2A 23
2A 13
2A 19
2A 23
2A 19
2A

2A 6
2A 23
2A 25
2A 13
2A 28
2A 25
2A 13
2A 24
2A 6
2A 19
2A

2A

2A 2
2A

2A 13
2A 9

11
12
11
11
11
10
12
12
11
11
12

10

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
12
12
11
12
12
12
12
11
12
11
10
12

130
130
128
127
125
125
125
121
120
116
116
115
115
106
105
101
100
100
100
95
95
91
90
90
85
85
85
&5
81
81
80
80
76
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63
63
63
66
67
67
69
69
69
69
69
74
75
75
75
75
79
79
81
81
81
81
85
86
87
87
89
90
90
90

Grace Lalumandier
Serenity Tate
Scott Bass

Dallas Cecil
Bethani Magby
Chloe Tillery
Valerie King
Faith Lee

Riley Hartfield
Collin Nichols
Scout Smith
Kelan Sikes
Allison Alvarado
Jacob Paulin
Allison Early
Easton Meador
Matthew Rowland
Ava Hillis

Eli Shofner
Jolene Jarvis

Lex Coker
Kaelyn Crain
Selene Moreno
Cayden Pepperman
Mia Montoya
Zach Morris

Mia Estrada
Colton Knigge
Shyler Thompson
Ben Steele

Dallardsville Big Sandy HS
Martin's Mill HS
Schulenburg HS

Martin's Mill HS

Sudan HS

Bangs HS

Wink HS

Martin's Mill HS

Coleman HS

Alba-Golden HS

Sudan HS

Coleman HS

Olney HS

Olney HS

Martin's Mill HS

Coleman HS

Harts Bluff Early College HS
Muenster HS

Shelbyville HS
Schulenburg HS

Martin's Mill HS
Christoval HS

Harts Bluff Early College HS
Alba-Golden HS

Wink HS

Alba-Golden HS
Schulenburg HS
Schulenburg HS
Dallardsville Big Sandy HS
Lindsay HS

2024-2025 HS VCM #1 RESULTS

2A 25
2A 19
2A 28
2A 19
2A 3
2A

2A 6
2A 19
2A 8
2A 19
2A 3
2A

2A 9
2A

2A 19
2A 8
2A 16
2A 13
2A 24
2A 28
2A 19
2A 7
2A 16
2A 19
2A 6
2A 19
2A 28
2A 28
2A 25
2A 13

11

11

11
12

10
12
12
11
12
11
11
10
10
12
10
12

11
12

12
11
10

12
11

75
75
75
72
70
70
65
65
65
65
65
61
60
60
60
60
50
50
45
45
45
45
35
30
25
25
10



10/27/24, 1:42 PM

Accounting - 3A

Rank Name

1 Preston Taylor

2 Isabella Jurado

3 Conner Humphrey
4 Sophie Stephens

5 Carlos Ruiz

6 Ethan Herbstritt

7 Conner Keys

8 Cutter Bruce

9 Alex Robertson

10 Ella Mills

11 Jacob Jimenez

12 Teresa Garcia

13 Callie Whittington
14 Hadley Dunnavant
15 Elise Birney

16 Avery Keys

17 Karch Beasley-Vasquez
17 Kaylie Oronia

19 Jace Martinez

19 Drake Rabe

21 Krista Pierce

22 Kenzie Werner

22 Eva Bratton

24 Sara Perez

25 Kade Jenkins

26 Zoe Detwiler

27 Emma Britten

28 Dylan Thompson
29 Kreede Neal

School

Holliday HS

Childress HS

Tatum HS

Childress HS

Corpus Christi Collegiate HS
Childress HS

Childress HS

Childress HS

Childress HS

Childress HS

Hebbronville HS

Corpus Christi Collegiate HS
Callisburg HS

Tatum HS

Childress HS

Childress HS

Childress HS

Childress HS

Hebbronville HS

Childress HS

Childress HS

Callisburg HS

Childress HS

Corpus Christi Collegiate HS
Childress HS

Childress HS

Childress HS

Holliday HS

Holliday HS

2024-2025 HS VCM #1 RESULTS

Conference District
3A 7
3A 1
3A 16
3A 1
3A 29
3A 1
3A 1
3A 1
3A 1
3A 1
3A 30
3A 29
3A 10
3A 16
3A 1
3A 1
3A 1
3A 1
3A 30
3A 1
3A 1
3A 10
3A 1
3A 29
3A 1
3A 1
3A 1
3A 7
3A 7

Grade Level
11
12
11
12
12
11
12
11
10
12
9
12
11
11
10
10
10
11
12
12
11
10
11
12
12
10
10
10
11

Score
380
347
343
303
280
251
245
239
227
214
205
204
187
185
183
173
170
170
165
165
161
146
146
133
126
125
115
105
100



10/27/24, 1:42 PM
30
30
32
32
34
34
36
37
38
39
40
41
41
41
44
44
44
47
48
49
50
50

Lainey Thurston
Isabella Mata
Konner Kopecky
Caleb Moore
Christian Foster
Nathan Connor
Elise Stuhldreher
Madalyne Alvarado
Kylie Schottleutner
Rihanna Kenfak
Wyatt Hurton
Kaci Ulcak

Paola Mata-Paraco
Layla Mathes
Carter Blaha
Ashton Tave
Abigail Mosley
Andrew George
Calli Clifford
Kane Broom

Ariel Dimas

Jairo Tienda

Gladewater Sabine HS
Gladewater Sabine HS
Hallettsville HS
Childress HS
Childress HS

Holliday HS
Callisburg HS

Corpus Christi Collegiate HS
Childress HS

Midland YWLA HS
Gladewater Sabine HS
Hallettsville HS
Midland YWLA HS
Gladewater Sabine HS
Hallettsville HS
Gladewater Sabine HS
Gladewater Sabine HS
Hallettsville HS
Gladewater Sabine HS
Buna HS

Corpus Christi Collegiate HS

Ingram Tom Moore HS

2024-2025 HS VCM #1 RESULTS

3A 16
3A 16
3A 25
3A 1
3A 1
3A 7
3A 10
3A 29
3A 1
3A 3
3A 16
3A 25
3A 3
3A 16
3A 25
3A 16
3A 16
3A 25
3A 16
3A 22
3A 29
3A 5

10
12
11
10
10
11
11
11
10
10
10
10
10
12
11
10
12

12
10

91
91
86
86
85
85
75
70
65
61
56
55
55
55
50
50
50
46
45
36
30
30



10/27/24, 1:42 PM 2024-2025 HS VCM #1 RESULTS

Accounting - 4A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Rocky Eyler Giddings HS 4A 22 12 347
2 Virginio Lara Giddings HS 4A 22 12 300
3 Sharron Adair Giddings HS 4A 22 11 295
4 Colmenero, Gisselle Dallas Business and Management HS 4A 11 11 290
5 Brian Dodson Monahans HS 4A 3 12 248
6 John Kaspar La Grange HS 4A 22 12 237
7 Vaca, Maria Dallas Business and Management HS 4A 11 11 228
8 Arisbeth Segundo Giddings HS 4A 22 12 209
9 Rylan Trost Geronimo Navarro HS 4A 26 11 196
10 Bethanie Sanchez Monahans HS 4A 3 12 192
11 Shane Robertson Texarkana Pleasant Grove HS 4A 14 10 191
12 Rogelio Rodriguez Needville HS 4A 29 12 188
13 Cy'Jai Mitchell Levelland HS 4A 5 11 178
14 Taylor Wyatt Geronimo Navarro HS 4A 26 11 177
15 Karizma Taylor Mabank HS 4A 15 12 167
16 Banegas, Josue Dallas Business and Management HS 4A 11 11 163
17 Benjamin Swaney Texarkana Pleasant Grove HS 4A 14 10 161
18 Evan Rodriguez Geronimo Navarro HS 4A 26 11 151
19 Amelia Lovgren Geronimo Navarro HS 4A 26 10 145
20 Baum, Carley Dallas Business and Management HS 4A 11 11 143
21 Trae Salazar Needville HS 4A 29 11 140
22 Jodie Kaspar La Grange HS 4A 22 12 138
23 Alexandra Kramer La Vernia HS 4A 26 11 136
24 Ortiz, Alan Dallas Business and Management HS 4A 11 11 132
25 John Reiser Needville HS 4A 29 11 130
25 Daniel Angel Giddings HS 4A 22 12 130
27 Caden Martinez Geronimo Navarro HS 4A 26 11 126
27 Davis Cooper Texarkana Pleasant Grove HS 4A 14 11 126
27 Swekriti Bashyal Texarkana Pleasant Grove HS 4A 14 11 126



10/27/24, 1:42 PM
30
30
32
33
34
35
35
37
38
39
39
39
42
42
44
44
44
44
44
44
50
50
50
50
54
55
55
55
55
59
60
60
62

Christiana Palomarez
Noah Garza

Kevyn Cowen
Colorado Kenway
Aiden Armstrong
Francisco Mendoza Rios
Grayson Carlisle
Olivia Hall

Sherry Zheng
Carlos Amaro
Tanner Morse

Gabe Elms

Clara Monkerud
Gavin Escamilla
Alayna Schiro
Alvant Bates

Kylar Mills

Landon Laffety
Hunter Sixkiller
Kade Johnston
Fernanda Moreno
Ben Kramer

Emily Santora
PAOLA GONZALEZ
Benazir Kairdenova
Horacio Borjas
Osvaldo Reza
Eliana Cardenas
Isaac Ivey

Tom Allen

Gilbert Martinez
ESTER CASTRO

Braulio Herrera

2024-2025 HS VCM #1 RESULTS

Needville HS

Geronimo Navarro HS
Giddings HS

Geronimo Navarro HS
Needville HS

Geronimo Navarro HS
Geronimo Navarro HS
Stephenville HS

Taylor HS

Giddings HS

Giddings HS

Stephenville HS

Geronimo Navarro HS
Texarkana Pleasant Grove HS
Dumas HS

Geronimo Navarro HS
Stephenville HS

Texarkana Pleasant Grove HS
Stephenville HS

Geronimo Navarro HS

Clint Early College Academy HS
La Vernia HS

Mabank HS

Royal HS

Needville HS

La Vernia HS

La Vernia HS

Geronimo Navarro HS
Stephenville HS

Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS
Geronimo Navarro HS

Royal HS

Giddings HS

4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A

29
26
22
26
29
26
26
6

24
22
22
6

26
14
4

26
6

14
6

26
2

26
15
21
29
26
26
26
6

33
26
21
22

11
11
10
11
12
12
11
11
11
12
11
12
11
11
11
11
11
10
12
12
12
12
12
12
11
12
12
11
12
10
11
10
11

116
116
115
112
111
110
110
107
102
100
100
100
96
96
95
95
95
95
95
95
90
90
90
90
86
85
85
85
85
81
80
80
75



10/27/24, 1:42 PM
63
63
63
66
66
66
69
70
70
70
70
70
75
76
76
76
76
80
80
80
&3
84
85
85
85
85
89
&9
91
92

Madeline Willrich
Kayley Thomas
SEIDY SOSA
Nicholas Eggers
Ismael Echeverria Altamirano
Masynn Boyd

Jenna Jewell

Isaac Rodarte

Jacob Rosales

Kionna Turner

Brandy Santamaria Aguilera
Jade Spears

Diana Chavez Martinez
Caitlin Smith

Derek Guzman
Maximiliano Soto
Arabella Evans
Damion Pearson
Aubrey Miller

Hayden McKee

Jake Dison

Keylen Powell

Alex Potter

Alexa Arteaga

Abigail Munoz

Hayden Swanson
Ariadna Valles
VALERYA VARGAS
Kathryn Utley

Alijah Aguilar

2024-2025 HS VCM #1 RESULTS

La Grange HS

Geronimo Navarro HS

Royal HS

Geronimo Navarro HS
Geronimo Navarro HS

Fort Worth Western Hills HS
Giddings HS

Waco Connally HS

Clint Early College Academy HS
Geronimo Navarro HS
Geronimo Navarro HS
Geronimo Navarro HS
Geronimo Navarro HS

Dumas HS

Waco Connally HS

Clint Early College Academy HS
Mabank HS

Waco Connally HS

Geronimo Navarro HS
Lampasas HS

Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS
Waco Connally HS

Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS
Giddings HS

Lampasas HS

Mabank HS

Clint Early College Academy HS
Royal HS

Brock HS

Brock HS

4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A

22
26
21
26
26
8

22
23
2

26
26
26
26
4

23
2

15
23
26
24
33
23
33
22
24
15
2

21

12
12

11
12
11

12
12
10
10
12
11
11
12
11
11
12
10
10
10
12

10
12
11
12

11
11

70
70
70
65
65
65
61
60
60
60
60
60
56
55
55
55
55
50
50
50
46
45
40
40
40
40
35
35
30
11



10/27/24, 1:42 PM

Accounting - SA

Rank Name

1 Colson Wolfe

1 Addison Andrews
3 Grayson Dunagan
4 Matthew Reese

5 Matthew Garner
6 Owen Edwards

7 Solomon Owuor
8 Tyler Baker

9 Taylor Dawley

10 Kynli Greer

11 Thomas Mann

12 Reece Riddle

13 Abbey Watts

14 AJ Ball

15 Bryce Johnson

16 Chansyn Bowen
17 Raegan Reed

17 Camila Leon

17 Alexa Hernandez-Salazar
17 Kamryn Flores

21 Ryan Foster

22 Keegan Foley

23 Ryland Farhoudi
24 Luke Dyas

25 Cody Ball

25 Watson Bell

27 Rohan Pitta

28 Ethan Abraham
29 Matthew Humphress

School

Lubbock Coronado HS
Lubbock Coronado HS
Lubbock Coronado HS
Sharyland Pioneer HS
Sherman HS

Lubbock Coronado HS
Lubbock Coronado HS
Kerrville Tivy HS
Granbury HS

Lubbock Cooper HS
Lubbock Coronado HS
Lubbock Coronado HS
Lubbock Cooper HS
Argyle HS

Argyle HS

Argyle HS

Lubbock Cooper HS
Lubbock Cooper HS
Lubbock Cooper HS
Lubbock Cooper HS
Amarillo Tascosa HS
Lubbock Cooper HS
Kerrville Tivy HS
Lubbock Cooper HS
Argyle HS

Argyle HS

Argyle HS

Argyle HS
Whitehouse HS

2024-2025 HS VCM #1 RESULTS

Conference
S5A
S5A
5A
5A
S5A
S5A
5A
5A
S5A
S5A
5A
5A
5A
S5A
5A
5A
S5A
S5A
S5A
5A
5A
S5A
5A
5A
5A
S5A
S5A
5A
5A

District
3
3

Grade Level
12
12
11
11
12
11
12
11
12
12
12
12
11
9
11
11
12
11
11
12
11
12
12
12
9
11
11
11
12

Score
384
384
383
374
370
364
357
342
330
301
262
256
239
233
231
230
228
228
228
228
226
224
221
219
217
217
210
207
203



10/27/24, 1:42 PM
30
31
32
33
34
34
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
44
46
46
48
49
50
50
50
53
53
53
56
57
58
59
59
59
62

Cristy Torres
Brianne Wid
Nathan Caballero
Sagar Zamzow
Colby Gipson
Maya Olson
Anna Tippy
Jeremiah Salas
Kushal Kanaparthi
Carter Hall
Tatum Southard
Sierra Morisette
John Haag

Noah Vo

Roxann Seat
Jayden Ford

Grace Jimenez

Francisco Jinez-Sanchez

Vanessa Allen
Worth McMillen
Everett Brown
Veronica Allen
Aadyn Hayes
Raquel Garcia
Sarath Kondabolu
Taylor Smith
Jayden Bush
Warner Phillips
Parker Pruett
Abraham Garcia
Addison Castillo
Ethan Jones
Ethan Drake

Granbury HS
Lubbock Cooper HS
Lubbock Cooper HS
Argyle HS

Lubbock Cooper HS
Texarkana Texas HS
Lubbock Cooper HS
Lubbock Cooper HS
Argyle HS

Sherman HS
Lubbock Cooper HS
Granbury HS
Lubbock Cooper HS
Cedar Park HS
Lubbock Cooper HS
Lubbock Cooper HS
Granbury HS
Texarkana Texas HS
Whitehouse HS
Texarkana Texas HS
Granbury HS
Whitehouse HS
Texarkana Texas HS
Whitehouse HS
Cedar Park HS
Texarkana Texas HS
Lubbock Cooper HS
Granbury HS
Texarkana Texas HS
Sharyland Pioneer HS
Lubbock Cooper HS
Texarkana Texas HS

Texarkana Texas HS

2024-2025 HS VCM #1 RESULTS

S5A
5A
SA
SA
5A
5A
S5A
SA
S5A
S5A
SA
SA
5A
S5A
S5A
SA
S5A
S5A
S5A
SA
S5A
5A
S5A
SA
SA
S5A
S5A
SA
S5A
5A
S5A
SA
SA

10
10
10

10
10
10
25
10

10

31

10
10

12
11
12
11
12
11
11
10
10
12
11
10
12
11
11
11
12
11
11
12
12
11
10
12
10
11
12
11
12
11
11
11
12

201
200
199
197
193
193
188
182
176
172
168
166
158
157
152
152
146
146
145
142
141
141
141
140
140
140
137
135
132
126
126
126
125



10/27/24, 1:42 PM
63
63
65
66
66
66
69
70
71
71
71
71
75
75
75
75
79
79
79
79
79
84
84
84
87
87
87
87
87
92
92
94
95

Caleb Tucker
Kaiden Neeley
Santos Alba
Taylor Patterson
Marelia Aguillon
Avery Cornett
Hania Paz
Jamaiyah Ramos
Emma Hernandez
Luis Alvarado
Mia Perri

Lizzie Sharp
Jincheng Liu
Diego Martinez
John Herrington
Jenna Tyler
Kevin

Jacob Reed
Trung Nguyen
Susana Jaimez
Mary Elizabeth Black
Z'Ryah Slay
Chase Neal

Lexi Reeves
Ayaan Maredia
Madison Jenkins
Jake Watson

Amislediz Garcia-Areola

Ryan Cook
Mitchell Pantoya
Miguel Guerra
Jacob Goodnight

Meranda Vasquez

Texarkana Texas HS
Texarkana Texas HS
Sherman HS
Texarkana Texas HS
Texarkana Texas HS
Texarkana Texas HS
Texarkana Texas HS
Texarkana Texas HS
Granbury HS
Mount Pleasant HS
Texarkana Texas HS

Texarkana Texas HS

Prosper Walnut Grove HS
Corpus Christi Ray HS

Texarkana Texas HS
Texarkana Texas HS
Arlington Seguin HS
Arlington Seguin HS
Arlington Seguin HS
Texarkana Texas HS
Texarkana Texas HS
Lubbock Cooper HS
Texarkana Texas HS
Texarkana Texas HS
Cedar Park HS
Whitehouse HS
Lubbock Cooper HS
Lubbock Cooper HS
Lubbock Cooper HS
Lubbock Cooper HS
Lubbock Cooper HS
Lubbock Cooper HS
Lubbock Cooper HS

2024-2025 HS VCM #1 RESULTS

S5A
5A
SA
SA
5A
5A
S5A
SA
S5A
S5A
SA
SA
5A
S5A
S5A
SA
S5A
5A
S5A
SA
S5A
5A
S5A
SA
SA
S5A
S5A
SA
S5A
5A
5A
SA
SA

10
10
9

10
10
10
10
10
5

10
10
10
9

29
10
10

10
10

10
10
25

W W W W W W W

12
12

11
11
12
12
11
11
12
10
11
11
12
11
10

12
10
12
12
11

12
11
12
11
12
11
10
12

122
122
121
115
115
115
113
111
110
110
110
110
105
105
105
105
101
101
101
101
101
100
100
100
95

95

95

95

95

90

90

86

&5



10/27/24, 1:42 PM
95
97
98
99
99
101
101
101
101
101
106
107
107
109
109
109
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
118

Kale Kirk

Zayd Boutkil
Victor DAvila
Jeffrey Soria
Aryana Russum
Michael Moracchi
Steven Morton
Taylor DeMay
Jason Brandt
Marian Dominguez
Hannah Ochoa
Aiden Wall

Ava Barton
Ananya Sekar
Steven Strawn
Ethan Hernandez
Callie Morris
Javier Cady

Jaryd Balderas
Amthony Cabrera
Eli Hernandez
Semin Lee

Varish Adudodla
Audrielle Martinez

Lubbock Cooper HS
Sherman HS

Sharyland Pioneer HS
Lubbock Cooper HS
Lubbock Cooper HS

Cedar Park HS

Lubbock Cooper HS
Lubbock Cooper HS
Lubbock Cooper HS
Plainview HS

Lubbock Cooper HS
Lubbock Cooper HS
Amarillo Tascosa HS
Prosper Walnut Grove HS
San Antonio MacArthur HS
Amarillo Tascosa HS
Plainview HS

San Antonio MacArthur HS
Plainview HS

Mount Pleasant HS

Mount Pleasant HS

San Antonio MacArthur HS
Prosper Walnut Grove HS
Lubbock Cooper HS

2024-2025 HS VCM #1 RESULTS

S5A 3
5A 9
SA 31
SA 3
5A 3
5A 25
S5A 3
SA 3
S5A 3
S5A 3
SA 3
SA 3
S5A 3
S5A 9
S5A 28
SA 3
S5A 3
5A 28
S5A 3
SA 10
S5A 10
5A 28
S5A

SA

85
80
75
70
70
65
65
65
65
65
60
55
55
45
45
45
40
35
30
25
16



10/27/24, 1:42 PM

Accounting - 6A

Rank Name

1 Luis Aguilar

2 Joseph Kopecky
3 Trent Oldham

4 Natali Martinez

4 Ashera Ayers

6 Vanessa Montoya
7 Desiree Neumann
8 Charlia Wright

9 Jimmy Shoumbert
10 Orlando Cantu

11 Brenlee Klefstad
12 Danielle Palmer
13 Elizabeth Tjokrosoesilo
14 Emilia Matuszyk
15 Ryan Mageto

16 Pheanouk Hun

17 Edgar Mascorro
17 Gavin Rodriguez
19 Zachary Ebeian
20 Nathen Kivel

21 Maria Dryden

22 Kenny Fisher

22 Jacob Cruz

24 Jeiby Chavez

25 Gianlo Chiocca
26 Brayden Young
27 David Gutierrez
28 Adrian Suarez

29 Caden McDaniel

School
Edinburg North HS

Baytown Goose Creek Memorial HS

Waller HS

Waller HS

Waller HS

Waller HS

Mesquite HS

Mesquite HS

Mesquite HS

Edinburg North HS
Waller HS

Mesquite HS

Fort Bend Clements HS
Conroe Grand Oaks HS
Arlington Martin HS
Northwest Eaton HS
Edinburg North HS
Conroe Grand Oaks HS
Conroe Grand Oaks HS
Conroe Grand Oaks HS
San Antonio Johnson HS
Conroe Grand Oaks HS
Northside Warren HS
Edinburg North HS
Conroe Grand Oaks HS
San Antonio Johnson HS
Conroe Grand Oaks HS
Laredo Alexander HS
Conroe Grand Oaks HS

Conference
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A

2024-2025 HS VCM #1 RESULTS

District
31
23
16
16
16
16
11
11
11
31
16
11
21
13
8
4
31
13
13
13
27
13
28
31
13
27
13
30
13

Grade Level

12
12
12
12
12
12
11
12
12
12
12
11
12
10
12
12
12
10
12
12
12
12
12
11
11
11
10
12
10

Score
395
392
390
379
379
359
337
331
321
319
316
310
245
228
224
222
203
203
196
194
193
192
192
190
187
177
176
175
173



10/27/24, 1:42 PM
30
31
32
33
34
34
36
37
37
39
39
41
42
43
43
45
46
47
48
49
49
51
51
51
54
54
56
57
57
57
60
61
61

Sara Tewari
Mikaela Yulo
Clara Deville
Dylan Moyes
Emily Sompel
Selena O'Boyle
Liam Phan
Cheya Ortiz
Simra Ali

Jensen Garner
Aiden Runnels
Damon Barker
Victoria Rodriguez
Dylan Ting

Safa Momin
Ethan Davila
Laura Nguyen
Carlos Parker
Dyrica Patrick
Roman Gerbino
Damien Cantu
JT Dickenson
Lucas Woods
Raaghav Palaniselvam
Cole Hetherwick
Ivan Montemayor
Jonah Nivens
Alexus Mendez
Elaine Leal

Sian Prasla
Cazzirea Johnson
Aaliyah Williams

Silmi Vasaya

Round Rock HS

Fort Bend Clements HS
Conroe Grand Oaks HS
Conroe Grand Oaks HS
Conroe Grand Oaks HS
Northwest Eaton HS
Conroe Grand Oaks HS
Conroe Grand Oaks HS
Fort Bend Clements HS
Conroe Grand Oaks HS
Conroe Grand Oaks HS
Conroe Grand Oaks HS
San Antonio Johnson HS
Fort Bend Clements HS
Fort Bend Clements HS
Conroe Grand Oaks HS

Round Rock Cedar Ridge HS

Conroe Grand Oaks HS
Conroe Grand Oaks HS
Conroe Grand Oaks HS
Laredo Alexander HS
Conroe Grand Oaks HS
Northwest Eaton HS
Northwest Eaton HS
Conroe Grand Oaks HS
Conroe Grand Oaks HS
Conroe Grand Oaks HS
Laredo Alexander HS
Edinburg North HS
Fort Bend Clements HS
Conroe Grand Oaks HS
Medina Valley HS

Fort Bend Clements HS

2024-2025 HS VCM #1 RESULTS

6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A

25
21
13
13
13
4

13
13
21
13
13
13
27
21
21
13
25
13
13
13
30
13

13
13
13
30
31
21
13
30
21

11
11
10
12
11
12
12
11
12
11
12
12
11
11
11
11
11
10
11
11
12
11
12
12
12
11
12

11
11
10
11
12

167
165
162
158
156
156
151
150
150
147
147
146
141
140
140
137
136
132
131
130
130
125
125
125
120
120
116
115
115
115
112
111
111



10/27/24, 1:42 PM
63
64
65
66
67
67
69
70
71
72
73
74

Elizabeth Coll
Brendan Kiernan
Alesandra Ontiveros
Aanya Kamalapuri
Stephen St. Julian
Annie Astrain
Carter Sheeran
Brady Smith

Daniel Cuautle-Gonzalez
Ashishvarma Datla
Gilian Rizo
Moukthika Pentela

Northside Warren HS

Fort Bend Clements HS
Humble Atascocita HS

Fort Bend Clements HS
Humble Atascocita HS
Humble Atascocita HS
Northwest Eaton HS
Northwest Eaton HS

Round Rock Cedar Ridge HS
Round Rock Cedar Ridge HS
Fort Bend Clements HS
Round Rock Cedar Ridge HS

2024-2025 HS VCM #1 RESULTS

6A 28
6A 21
6A 23
6A 21
6A 23
6A 23
6A

6A

6A 25
6A 25
6A 21
6A 25

12
11

11

10
11
10
11
12

110
105
95
90
80
80
75
70
60
55
35



10/27/24, 1:42 PM

Accounting - Grade 9

Rank Name

1 Al Ball

2 Drake Seaberg

2 Cody Ball

4 Jacob Jimenez

5 Alexus Mendez
5 Sage Stout

7 Slayde Runyon

8 Kevin

8 Jacob Reed

8 Trung Nguyen

11 Ayaan Maredia
11 Alesandra Ontiveros
13 Lainey Thurston
14 Stephen St. Julian
14 Annie Astrain

16 Serenity Tate

16 Jacob Ynostrosa
18 Dallas Cecil

19 SEIDY SOSA
20 Valerie King

21 Jenna Jewell

22 Jacob Campbell
22 Giovani Ramirez
24 Ananya Sekar
24 Jolene Jarvis

24 Lex Coker

24 Calli Clifford

28 Alex Potter

[\
Ne)

Kane Broom

School

Argyle HS
Sanford-Fritch HS
Argyle HS
Hebbronville HS
Laredo Alexander HS
Elysian Fields HS
Martin's Mill HS
Arlington Seguin HS
Arlington Seguin HS
Arlington Seguin HS
Cedar Park HS
Humble Atascocita HS
Gladewater Sabine HS
Humble Atascocita HS
Humble Atascocita HS
Martin's Mill HS
Veribest HS

Martin's Mill HS
Royal HS

Wink HS

Giddings HS

Savoy HS

Veribest HS

Prosper Walnut Grove HS

Schulenburg HS
Martin's Mill HS
Gladewater Sabine HS

Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS

Buna HS

2024-2025 HS VCM #1 RESULTS

Conference
S5A
2A
S5A
3A
6A
2A
2A
S5A
S5A
S5A
5A
6A
3A
6A
6A
2A
1A
2A
4A
2A
4A
1A
1A
5A
2A
2A
3A
4A
3A

District
6

1

6

30

30

23

19

8

8

25
23
16
23
23
19
11
19
21
6

22
19
11
9

28
19
16
33
22

Grade Level

9

O© O v O v LV v VvV LV Vv LV LY LV LV Vv LV Vv VYV v Vv LV Vv Vv Vv v Vv Vv ©

Score
233
217
217
205
115
115
106
101
101
101
95
95
91
80
80
75
75
72
70
65
61
55
55
45
45
45
45
40
36
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30
31
32
32
34

VALERYA VARGAS
Cayden Pepperman
Moukthika Pentela
Colton Knigge
Varish Adudodla

Royal HS

Alba-Golden HS

Round Rock Cedar Ridge HS
Schulenburg HS

Prosper Walnut Grove HS

2024-2025 HS VCM #1 RESULTS

4A
2A
6A
2A
S5A

21
19
25
28
9

O O O O O

35
30



10/27/24, 1:42 PM 2024-2025 HS VCM #1 RESULTS

Accounting - Grade 10

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Emilia Matuszyk Conroe Grand Oaks HS 6A 13 10 228
2 Alex Robertson Childress HS 3A 1 10 227
3 Matylda Hayes Martin's Mill HS 2A 19 10 209
4 Gavin Rodriguez Conroe Grand Oaks HS 6A 13 10 203
5 Shane Robertson Texarkana Pleasant Grove HS 4A 14 10 191
6 Tatum Roberts Sanford-Fritch HS 2A 1 10 189
7 Elise Birney Childress HS 3A 1 10 183
8 Jeremiah Salas Lubbock Cooper HS 5A 10 182
9 Kushal Kanaparthi Argyle HS 5A 6 10 176
9 David Gutierrez Conroe Grand Oaks HS 6A 13 10 176
9 Aryselei Rodriguez Sanderson HS 1A 10 10 176
12 Caden McDaniel Conroe Grand Oaks HS 6A 13 10 173
12 Avery Keys Childress HS 3A 1 10 173
14 Alexa Lopez Sanderson HS 1A 10 10 171
15 Karch Beasley-Vasquez Childress HS 3A 1 10 170
16 Sierra Morisette Granbury HS 5A 5 10 166
17 Clara Deville Conroe Grand Oaks HS 6A 13 10 162
17 Layla Lowrance Sanderson HS 1A 10 10 162
19 Benjamin Swaney Texarkana Pleasant Grove HS 4A 14 10 161
20 Kenzie Werner Callisburg HS 3A 10 10 146
21 Amelia Lovgren Geronimo Navarro HS 4A 26 10 145
22 Aadyn Hayes Texarkana Texas HS S5A 10 10 141
23 Sarath Kondabolu Cedar Park HS SA 25 10 140
24 Cody Smith Sanford-Fritch HS 2A 1 10 137
25 Carlos Parker Conroe Grand Oaks HS 6A 13 10 132
26 Zoe Detwiler Childress HS 3A 1 10 125
26 Landri Gum Lindsay HS 2A 13 10 125
28 Kevyn Cowen Giddings HS 4A 22 10 115
28 Jaycee Bryson Muenster HS 2A 13 10 115
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28
31
31
33
34
34
36
37
38
39
40
40
42
43
43
45
45
47
48
49
49
49
49
49
54
55
55
55
55
59
59
59
59

Emma Britten
Cazzirea Johnson
Pierce Wilhelm
Mia Perri

Jenna Tyler

Dylan Thompson
Mary Elizabeth Black
Landon Laffety
Isabella Mata
Jacob Goodnight
Christian Foster
Nathan Connor
Tom Allen

ESTER CASTRO
Taylor Sicking
Victor DAvila
Carter Sheeran
Faith Lee

Rihanna Kenfak
Daniel Cuautle-Gonzalez
Kionna Turner
Brandy Santamaria Aguilera
Allison Early
Easton Meador
Wyatt Hurton
Kaci Ulcak

Ava Barton

Paola Mata-Paraco
Layla Mathes
Aubrey Miller
Abigail Mosley
Hayden McKee
Ava Hillis

2024-2025 HS VCM #1 RESULTS

Childress HS 3A 1
Conroe Grand Oaks HS 6A 13
Nazareth HS 1A 4
Texarkana Texas HS 5A 10
Texarkana Texas HS 5A 10
Holliday HS 3A 7
Texarkana Texas HS S5A 10
Texarkana Pleasant Grove HS 4A 14
Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 16
Lubbock Cooper HS 5A 3
Childress HS 3A 1
Holliday HS 3A 7
Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS 4A 33
Royal HS 4A 21
Muenster HS 2A 13
Sharyland Pioneer HS 5A 31
Northwest Eaton HS 6A 4
Martin's Mill HS 2A 19
Midland YWLA HS 3A 3
Round Rock Cedar Ridge HS 6A 25
Geronimo Navarro HS 4A 26
Geronimo Navarro HS 4A 26
Martin's Mill HS 2A 19
Coleman HS 2A 8
Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 16
Hallettsville HS 3A 25
Amarillo Tascosa HS SA 3
Midland YWLA HS 3A 3
Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 16
Geronimo Navarro HS 4A 26
Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 16
Lampasas HS 4A 24
Muenster HS 2A 13

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

115
112
112
110
105
105
101
95
91
86
85
85
81
80
80
75
75
65
61
60
60
60
60
60
56
55
55
55
55
50
50
50
50
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63
64
65
66

Jake Dison
Alexa Arteaga
Jairo Tienda
Mia Estrada

2024-2025 HS VCM #1 RESULTS

Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS
Giddings HS

Ingram Tom Moore HS

Schulenburg HS

4A
4A
3A
2A

33
22
5

28

10
10
10
10

46
40
30
10
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Accounting - Grade 11

Rank Name

1 Grayson Dunagan
2 Preston Taylor

3 Matthew Reese

4 Jadon DeRaad

5 Owen Edwards

6 Conner Humphrey
7 Tyler Baker

8 Desiree Neumann
9 Danielle Palmer
10 Sharron Adair

11 Benjamin Silvey
12 Colmenero, Gisselle
13 Cason Tidwell

14 Ethan Herbstritt
15 Abbey Watts

15 Cutter Bruce

17 Brycen Moody

18 Bryce Johnson

19 Chansyn Bowen
20 Camila Leon

20 Alexa Hernandez-Salazar
20 Vaca, Maria

23 Ryan Foster

24 Rylan Corr

24 Watson Bell

26 Rohan Pitta

27 Ethan Abraham

28 Brianne Wid

29 Sagar Zamzow

2024-2025 HS VCM #1 RESULTS

School

Lubbock Coronado HS
Holliday HS
Sharyland Pioneer HS
Sanford-Fritch HS
Lubbock Coronado HS
Tatum HS

Kerrville Tivy HS
Mesquite HS

Mesquite HS

Giddings HS
Sanford-Fritch HS
Dallas Business and Management HS
Bangs HS

Childress HS

Lubbock Cooper HS
Childress HS
Sanford-Fritch HS
Argyle HS

Argyle HS

Lubbock Cooper HS
Lubbock Cooper HS
Dallas Business and Management HS
Amarillo Tascosa HS
Elysian Fields HS
Argyle HS

Argyle HS

Argyle HS

Lubbock Cooper HS
Argyle HS

Conference
S5A
3A
5A
2A
S5A
3A
S5A
6A
6A
4A
2A
4A
2A
3A
5A
3A
2A
S5A
S5A
S5A
SA
4A
5A
2A
SA
S5A
S5A
S5A
S5A

District Grade Level

3
7
31
1
3
16
26
11
11
22

W = W W N &N = = W = 0 = =

[\
W

AN LW N N D

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

Score

383
380
374
370
364
343
342
337
310
295
294
290
262
251
239
239
234
231
230
228
228
228
226
217
217
210
207
200
197
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30
31
32
33
34
34
34
37
38
39
39
39
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
52
54
55
55
57
57
59
60
61
61

Rylan Trost
Maya Olson
Jeiby Chavez
Anna Tippy
Callie Whittington
Gianlo Chiocca
Thomas Watkins
Hadley Dunnavant
Cy'Jai Mitchell
Brayden Young
Taylor Wyatt
Kaleb Mays
Janeth Cruz
Dayton Lancaster
Kaylie Oronia
Tatum Southard
Sara Tewari
Mikaela Yulo
Banegas, Josue
Maggie Argote
Krista Pierce
Noah Vo

Emily Sompel
Kaitlyn Ward
John Haschke
Roxann Seat
Jayden Ford
Madison Giddens
Evan Rodriguez
Cheya Ortiz
Jensen Garner

Eva Bratton

Francisco Jinez-Sanchez

2024-2025 HS VCM #1 RESULTS

Geronimo Navarro HS
Texarkana Texas HS
Edinburg North HS
Lubbock Cooper HS
Callisburg HS

Conroe Grand Oaks HS
Elysian Fields HS
Tatum HS

Levelland HS

San Antonio Johnson HS
Geronimo Navarro HS
Clarendon HS

Vega HS

Vega HS

Childress HS

Lubbock Cooper HS
Round Rock HS

Fort Bend Clements HS
Dallas Business and Management HS
Vega HS

Childress HS

Cedar Park HS

Conroe Grand Oaks HS
Olney HS

Vega HS

Lubbock Cooper HS
Lubbock Cooper HS
Elysian Fields HS
Geronimo Navarro HS
Conroe Grand Oaks HS
Conroe Grand Oaks HS
Childress HS

Texarkana Texas HS

4A
5A
6A
5A
3A
6A
2A
3A
4A
6A
4A
2A
2A
2A
3A
5A
6A
6A
4A
2A
3A
5A
6A
2A
2A
5A
5A
2A
4A
6A
6A
3A
5A

26
10
31
3

10
13
23
16

23
26
13
13

10

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

196
193
190
188
187
187
187
185
178
177
177
177
172
171
170
168
167
165
163
162
161
157
156
156
155
152
152
151
151
150
147
146
146



10/27/24, 1:42 PM

63
64
65
65
65
68
68
68
68
72
73
73
73
76
77
78
79
79
79
82
83
84
84
84
84
84
84
90
90
92
92
94
94

Vanessa Allen
Baum, Carley
Victoria Rodriguez
Veronica Allen
Heston Seay
Trae Salazar
Dylan Ting

Safa Momin
Taylor Smith
Ethan Davila
Laura Nguyen
Alexandra Kramer
Dakota Price
Warner Phillips
Ortiz, Alan
Dyrica Patrick
Abigayle Vincent
John Reiser
Roman Gerbino
Valerie Razo
Brianna Martinez
Caden Martinez
Abraham Garcia
Addison Castillo
Davis Cooper
Swekriti Bashyal
Ethan Jones

JT Dickenson
Blanca Morales
Ivan Montemayor
Colby Stephens
Carson Mesneak

Christiana Palomarez

2024-2025 HS VCM #1 RESULTS

Whitehouse HS S5A 10
Dallas Business and Management HS 4A 11
San Antonio Johnson HS 6A 27
Whitehouse HS 5A 10
Clarendon HS 2A 2

Needville HS 4A 29
Fort Bend Clements HS 6A 21
Fort Bend Clements HS 6A 21
Texarkana Texas HS 5A 10
Conroe Grand Oaks HS 6A 13
Round Rock Cedar Ridge HS 6A 25
La Vernia HS 4A 26
Vega HS 2A 1

Granbury HS S5A 5

Dallas Business and Management HS 4A 11
Conroe Grand Oaks HS 6A 13
Vega HS 2A 1

Needville HS 4A 29
Conroe Grand Oaks HS 6A 13
Bangs HS 2A 8

Elysian Fields HS 2A 23
Geronimo Navarro HS 4A 26
Sharyland Pioneer HS 5A 31
Lubbock Cooper HS 5A 3

Texarkana Pleasant Grove HS 4A 14
Texarkana Pleasant Grove HS 4A 14
Texarkana Texas HS S5A 10
Conroe Grand Oaks HS 6A 13
Martin's Mill HS 2A 19
Conroe Grand Oaks HS 6A 13
Elysian Fields HS 2A 23
Sanford-Fritch HS 2A 1

Needville HS 4A 29

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

145
143
141
141
141
140
140
140
140
137
136
136
136
135
132
131
130
130
130
128
127
126
126
126
126
126
126
125
125
120
120
116
116
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94

97

97

97

97

101
102
102
104
104
104
107
108
108
108
108
112
113
114
114
114
114
114
114
120
120
122
122
122
122
122
122
122

Noah Garza
Elaine Leal

Sian Prasla
Taylor Patterson
Marelia Aguillon
Colorado Kenway
Aaliyah Williams
Jamaiyah Ramos
Grayson Carlisle
Emma Hernandez
Lizzie Sharp
Olivia Hall

Julie Lowery
Jincheng Liu
Brendan Kiernan
John Herrington
Sherry Zheng
Raelynn Sumpter
Luke Rando

Hunter Guynes

Conner Landreneaux

Tanner Morse
Lexi Reeves
Kreede Neal
Clara Monkerud
Gavin Escamilla
Alayna Schiro
Tairia Robinson
Jake Watson
Alvant Bates
Kylar Mills
Ryan Cook
Callie Sharp

Geronimo Navarro HS
Edinburg North HS
Fort Bend Clements HS
Texarkana Texas HS
Texarkana Texas HS
Geronimo Navarro HS
Medina Valley HS
Texarkana Texas HS
Geronimo Navarro HS
Granbury HS
Texarkana Texas HS
Stephenville HS
Elysian Fields HS
Prosper Walnut Grove HS
Fort Bend Clements HS
Texarkana Texas HS
Taylor HS

Martin's Mill HS

Vega HS

Wink HS

Elysian Fields HS
Giddings HS
Texarkana Texas HS
Holliday HS

Geronimo Navarro HS
Texarkana Pleasant Grove HS
Dumas HS
Dallardsville Big Sandy HS
Lubbock Cooper HS
Geronimo Navarro HS
Stephenville HS
Lubbock Cooper HS
Lindsay HS

2024-2025 HS VCM #1 RESULTS

4A 26
6A 31
6A 21
S5A 10
5A 10
4A 26
6A 30
5A 10
4A 26
5A 5
S5A 10
4A 6
2A 23
5A 9
6A 21
S5A 10
4A 24
2A 19
2A 1
2A 6
2A 23
4A 22
5A 10
3A 7
4A 26
4A 14
4A 4
2A 25
5A 3
4A 26
4A 6
S5A

2A 13

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

116
115
115
115
115
112
111
111
110
110
110
107
105
105
105
105
102
101
100
100
100
100
100
100
96

96

95

95

95

95

95

95

95
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129
129
129
129
133
133
135
135
137
138
138
140
140
140
140
144
144
144
144
148
148
148
148
148
148
148
148
148
157
157
159
160
160

Miguel Guerra
Presely Walker
Aanya Kamalapuri
Sadie Wolf
Benazir Kairdenova
Caleb Moore

Kale Kirk

Eliana Cardenas
Leonel Vasquez
Gilbert Martinez
Lexi Jennings

Elise Stuhldreher
Braulio Herrera
Grace Lalumandier
Scott Bass
Madalyne Alvarado
Brady Smith
Aryana Russum
Bethani Magby
Michael Moracchi
Kylie Schottleutner
Steven Morton
Nicholas Eggers
Taylor DeMay
Jason Brandt
Marian Dominguez
Scout Smith
Masynn Boyd
Allison Alvarado

Jacob Paulin

Diana Chavez Martinez

Caitlin Smith

Maximiliano Soto

Lubbock Cooper HS

Savoy HS

Fort Bend Clements HS
Lindsay HS

Needville HS

Childress HS

Lubbock Cooper HS
Geronimo Navarro HS
Bangs HS

Geronimo Navarro HS
Sudan HS

Callisburg HS

Giddings HS

Dallardsville Big Sandy HS
Schulenburg HS

Corpus Christi Collegiate HS
Northwest Eaton HS
Lubbock Cooper HS

Sudan HS

Cedar Park HS

Childress HS

Lubbock Cooper HS
Geronimo Navarro HS
Lubbock Cooper HS
Lubbock Cooper HS
Plainview HS

Sudan HS

Fort Worth Western Hills HS
Olney HS

Olney HS

Geronimo Navarro HS
Dumas HS

Clint Early College Academy HS

2024-2025 HS VCM #1 RESULTS

5A
1A
6A
2A
4A
3A
5A
4A
2A
4A
2A
3A
4A
2A
2A
3A
6A
5A
2A
5A
3A
5A
4A
5A
5A
5A
2A
4A
2A
2A
4A
4A
4A

3
19
21
13
29
1
3
26
8
26
3
10
22
25
28
29
4
3
3

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

90
90
90
90
86
86
85
85
81
80
80
75
75
75
75
70
70
70
70
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
60
60
56
55
55
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160
160
160
165
166
166
166
166
170
171
172
173
174
174
176

Aiden Wall
Arabella Evans
Ashishvarma Datla
Ashton Tave
Tanner Ekern
Steven Strawn
Ethan Hernandez
Kaelyn Crain
Hayden Swanson
Kathryn Utley
Zach Morris
Alijah Aguilar
Semin Lee

Ben Steele
Audrielle Martinez

2024-2025 HS VCM #1 RESULTS

Lubbock Cooper HS S5A
Mabank HS 4A
Round Rock Cedar Ridge HS 6A
Gladewater Sabine HS 3A
UT Tyler University Academy - Longview 1A
San Antonio MacArthur HS S5A
Amarillo Tascosa HS SA
Christoval HS 2A
Mabank HS 4A
Brock HS 4A
Alba-Golden HS 2A
Brock HS 4A
San Antonio MacArthur HS S5A
Lindsay HS 2A
Lubbock Cooper HS 5A

3

15
25
16
24
28

15

19

28
13

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

55
55
55
50
45
45
45
45
40
30
25
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Accounting - Grade 12

Rank Name

1 Luis Aguilar

2 Joseph Kopecky
3 Trent Oldham

4 Colson Wolfe

4 Addison Andrews
6 Natali Martinez

6 Ashera Ayers

8 Zoe Deatherage

9 Matthew Garner
10 Thalia Sanchez

11 Vanessa Montoya
12 Corbin Marsh

13 Solomon Owuor
14 Rocky Eyler

14 Isabella Jurado
16 Charlia Wright

17 Taylor Dawley

18 Jimmy Shoumbert
19 Orlando Cantu
20 Brenlee Klefstad
21 Laycee Lowrance
22 Sophie Stephens
23 Kynli Greer

24 Virginio Lara

25 Carlos Ruiz

26 Thomas Mann

27 Reece Riddle

28 Brian Dodson

29 Conner Keys

School
Edinburg North HS

Baytown Goose Creek Memorial HS

Waller HS

Lubbock Coronado HS
Lubbock Coronado HS
Waller HS

Waller HS
Sanford-Fritch HS
Sherman HS
Sanderson HS

Waller HS

Vega HS

Lubbock Coronado HS
Giddings HS

Childress HS

Mesquite HS
Granbury HS
Mesquite HS

Edinburg North HS
Waller HS

Sanderson HS
Childress HS

Lubbock Cooper HS
Giddings HS

Corpus Christi Collegiate HS

Lubbock Coronado HS
Lubbock Coronado HS
Monahans HS
Childress HS

Conference District Grade Level

6A
6A
6A
5A
5A
6A
6A
2A
5A
1A
6A
2A
5A
4A
3A
6A
S5A
6A
6A
6A
1A
3A
5A
4A
3A
S5A
S5A
4A
3A

2024-2025 HS VCM #1 RESULTS

31
23
16
3

3

16
16

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

Score

395
392
390
384
384
379
379
374
370
363
359
358
357
347
347
331
330
321
319
316
307
303
301
300
280
262
256
248
245
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29
31
32
33
34
34
36
36
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
45
47
48
49
50
51
51
53
53
53
56
57
58
59
60
60
62

Elizabeth Tjokrosoesilo
Emerson Moore
Nevaeh Smith
John Kaspar
Raegan Reed
Kamryn Flores
Ryan Mageto
Keegan Foley
Pheanouk Hun
Ryland Farhoudi
Luke Dyas

Ella Mills
Arisbeth Segundo
Kelsie Gunter
Teresa Garcia
Edgar Mascorro
Matthew Humphress
Cristy Torres
Nathan Caballero
Zachary Ebeian
Nathen Kivel
Maria Dryden
Colby Gipson
Kenny Fisher
Bethanie Sanchez
Jacob Cruz
Rogelio Rodriguez
Adrian Suarez
Carter Hall
Karizma Taylor
Nicholas Bracken
Reese Hataway

Jace Martinez

Fort Bend Clements HS
Nazareth HS
Martin's Mill HS

La Grange HS
Lubbock Cooper HS
Lubbock Cooper HS
Arlington Martin HS
Lubbock Cooper HS
Northwest Eaton HS
Kerrville Tivy HS
Lubbock Cooper HS
Childress HS
Giddings HS
Nazareth HS

Corpus Christi Collegiate HS

Edinburg North HS
Whitehouse HS
Granbury HS

Lubbock Cooper HS
Conroe Grand Oaks HS
Conroe Grand Oaks HS
San Antonio Johnson HS
Lubbock Cooper HS
Conroe Grand Oaks HS
Monahans HS
Northside Warren HS
Needville HS

Laredo Alexander HS
Sherman HS

Mabank HS

Martin's Mill HS
Martin's Mill HS
Hebbronville HS

2024-2025 HS VCM #1 RESULTS

6A
1A
2A
4A
S5A
5A
6A
5A
6A
S5A
SA
3A
4A
1A
3A
6A
5A
S5A
SA
6A
6A
6A
S5A
6A
4A
6A
4A
6A
5A
4A
2A
2A
3A

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

245
243
239
237
228
228
224
224
222
221
219
214
209
207
204
203
203
201
199
196
194
193
193
192
192
192
188
175
172
167
166
166
165
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62
64
65
65
67
68
69
70
70
72
73
73
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
82
84
84
84
87
88
88
88
88
92
92
94
94

Drake Rabe
Bryce Williams
Dylan Moyes
John Haag
Koltyn Shields
Selena O'Boyle
Liam Phan
Jackson Moore
Simra Ali
Aiden Runnels
Damon Barker

Grace Jimenez

Worth McMillen

Everett Brown
Raquel Garcia
Jodie Kaspar
Jayden Bush
Mason Allred
Sara Perez
Grant Haynes
Parker Pruett
Daniel Angel
Damien Cantu
Gracie Ball
Kade Jenkins
Lucas Woods

Raaghav Palaniselvam

Kaleb Bolin
Ethan Drake
Caleb Tucker
Kaiden Neeley
Santos Alba
Addi Bidegain

Childress HS
Clarendon HS

Conroe Grand Oaks HS
Lubbock Cooper HS
Clarendon HS
Northwest Eaton HS
Conroe Grand Oaks HS
Bangs HS

Fort Bend Clements HS
Conroe Grand Oaks HS
Conroe Grand Oaks HS
Granbury HS
Texarkana Texas HS
Granbury HS
Whitehouse HS

La Grange HS
Lubbock Cooper HS
Clarendon HS

Corpus Christi Collegiate HS
Clarendon HS
Texarkana Texas HS
Giddings HS

Laredo Alexander HS
Martin's Mill HS
Childress HS
Northwest Eaton HS
Northwest Eaton HS
Clarendon HS
Texarkana Texas HS
Texarkana Texas HS
Texarkana Texas HS
Sherman HS

Vega HS

2024-2025 HS VCM #1 RESULTS

3A

2A 2
6A 13
5A 3
2A

6A

6A 13
2A 8
6A 21
6A 13
6A 13
SA 5
S5A 10
5A 5
SA 10
4A 22
5A

2A 2
3A 29
2A 2
S5A 10
4A 22
6A 30
2A 19
3A

6A 4
6A

2A

5A 10
S5A 10
S5A 10
SA 9
2A 1

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

165
161
158
158
157
156
151
150
150
147
146
146
142
141
140
138
137
135
133
132
132
130
130
130
126
125
125
125
125
122
122
121
121



10/27/24, 1:42 PM

96

97

97

99

100
101
101
103
103
103
106
107
108
108
108
108
112
113
113
113
113
117
118
118
118
118
118
118
118
125
126
126
126

Cole Hetherwick
Jonah Nivens
Baylee Valenzuela
Avery Cornett
Hania Paz

Aiden Armstrong
Silmi Vasaya
Elizabeth Coll
Francisco Mendoza Rios
Luis Alvarado
Diego Martinez
Susana Jaimez
Carlos Amaro
Z'Ryah Slay

Gabe Elms

Chase Neal
Cassidy Almy
Madison Jenkins
Amislediz Garcia-Areola
Hunter Sixkiller
Kade Johnston
Edgar Mandujano
Ryley Buckner
Fernanda Moreno
Ben Kramer
Mitchell Pantoya
Yaheira Battise
Emily Santora
PAOLA GONZALEZ
Konner Kopecky
Jennifer Castro
Chelsea Muniz

Horacio Borjas

Conroe Grand Oaks HS
Conroe Grand Oaks HS
Martin's Mill HS
Texarkana Texas HS
Texarkana Texas HS
Needville HS

Fort Bend Clements HS
Northside Warren HS
Geronimo Navarro HS
Mount Pleasant HS
Corpus Christi Ray HS
Texarkana Texas HS
Giddings HS

Lubbock Cooper HS
Stephenville HS
Texarkana Texas HS
Savoy HS

Whitehouse HS
Lubbock Cooper HS
Stephenville HS
Geronimo Navarro HS
Schulenburg HS
Veribest HS

Clint Early College Academy HS

La Vernia HS
Lubbock Cooper HS

Dallardsville Big Sandy HS

Mabank HS
Royal HS
Hallettsville HS
Shelbyville HS
Wink HS

La Vernia HS

2024-2025 HS VCM #1 RESULTS

6A
6A
2A
5A
S5A
4A
6A
6A
4A
S5A
SA
SA
4A
5A
4A
5A
1A
S5A
SA
4A
4A
2A
1A
4A
4A
5A
2A
4A
4A
3A
2A
2A
4A

13
13
19
10
10
29
21
28
26
10
29
10
22

10
19
10

26
28
11

26

25
15
21
25
24

26

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

120
116
116
115
113
111
111
110
110
110
105
101
100
100
100
100
96
95
95
95
95
91
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
86
85
85
85
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126
126
126
126
126
134
135
136
137
137
137
137
137
142
142
142
142
142
147
148
148
148
148
148
148
154
155
155
155
158
159
159
161

Osvaldo Reza
Meranda Vasquez
Victoria Ramirez
Makhale Rowe
[saac Ivey

Cory Johnsen
Zayd Boutkil
Samantha Sanborn
Madeline Willrich
Kayley Thomas
Jeffrey Soria
Jacob Reynolds
Chloe Tillery
Abigail Ortega
Janna Stenhouse
Ismael Echeverria Altamirano
Riley Hartfield
Collin Nichols
Kelan Sikes

Isaac Rodarte
Jacob Rosales
Baylee Mauer
Meredith Davis
Hannah Ochoa
Jade Spears
Derek Guzman
Matthew Rowland
Carter Blaha
Damion Pearson
Andrew George
Eli Shofner
Keylen Powell
Callie Morris

2024-2025 HS VCM #1 RESULTS

La Vernia HS

Lubbock Cooper HS

Martin's Mill HS

Bangs HS

Stephenville HS

Clarendon HS

Sherman HS

Olney HS

La Grange HS

Geronimo Navarro HS

Lubbock Cooper HS

Savoy HS

Bangs HS

UT Tyler University Academy - Longview
UT Tyler University Academy - Longview
Geronimo Navarro HS

Coleman HS

Alba-Golden HS

Coleman HS

Waco Connally HS

Clint Early College Academy HS
UT Tyler University Academy - Longview
Savoy HS

Lubbock Cooper HS

Geronimo Navarro HS

Waco Connally HS

Harts Bluff Early College HS
Hallettsville HS

Waco Connally HS

Hallettsville HS

Shelbyville HS

Waco Connally HS

Plainview HS

4A
SA
2A
2A
4A
2A
5A
2A
4A
4A
5A
1A
2A
1A
1A
4A
2A
2A
2A
4A
4A
1A
1A
5A
4A
4A
2A
3A
4A
3A
2A
4A
5A

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

85
85
85
85
85
81
80
76
70
70
70
70
70
65
65
65
65
65
61
60
60
60
60
60
60
55
50
50
50
46
45
45
40
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161
163
163
163
163
163
168
168
170
170
172
173

Abigail Munoz
Selene Moreno
Ariadna Valles
Javier Cady
John Mark Mata
Gilian Rizo
Ariel Dimas
Jaryd Balderas
Mia Montoya
Amthony Cabrera
Eli Hernandez

Shyler Thompson

Lampasas HS

Harts Bluff Early College HS
Clint Early College Academy HS
San Antonio MacArthur HS

Veribest HS

Fort Bend Clements HS
Corpus Christi Collegiate HS

Plainview HS
Wink HS

Mount Pleasant HS
Mount Pleasant HS

Dallardsville Big Sandy HS

2024-2025 HS VCM #1 RESULTS

4A
2A
4A
SA
1A
6A
3A
5A
2A
S5A
SA
2A

24
16
2

28
11
21
29
3

6

10
10
25

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

40
35
35
35
35
35
30
30
25
25
16



